
NCPV Hotline  
Where Did I See That?  

January 2005 Index  
 

Visit the archive of past NCPV Hotline stories at:  
http://www.nrel.gov/ncpv/hotline.html#latest  

Disclaimer: http://www.nrel.gov/ncpv/disclaimer.html  
 

ABI on Evergreen/Q-Cells Venture 1-26—05  
 
Advanced PV Manufacturing Technology Conference, More On 1-12-05  
 
AirWater Machines 1-4-05  
 
Akeena Solar Giveaway 1-5-05  
 
Akzo Nobel Seeking Partner 1-24-05  
 
Aquentium Disaster Relief Structures 1-4-05  
 
Arvizu, Dan, NREL’s New Director, More On 1-6-05  
 
Bodman, Samuel, Hearing, Vote 1-20-05, 1-24-05, 1-26-05  

- BP  
- A+ for Energy 1-24-05  
- BP Solar’s China Commitment 1-17-05  

 
California  

- Solar Homes Initiative 1-6-05  
- California Energy Commission Guidebook 1-6-05  
- El Dorado Irrigation District Solar Project 1-6-05  
- Santa Barbara Credit Union Solar System and Loan Program 1-7-05  
- Emerging Renewables Program 1-10-05  
- Butte County Solar Power Project 1-12-05  
- El Dorado Solar Project Review 1-24-05  
- Solar for Community Housing 1-25-05  

 
CARE Canada Exploring Solar 1-25-05  
 
Carmanah Distribution Network 1-18-05  
 
China’s Solar Project in Schenzhen 1-21-05  
 
Clean-Tech Investors Summit 1-17-05  
 
Climate Challenge 1-25-05, 1-26-05  
 
Concentrating Solar Power Report 1-18-05  
 

 1



Conergy  
- Investments 1-6-05  
- Subsidiary 1-27-05  
- and Dankoff Solar 1-28-05  
- and Uni-Solar Agreement 1-31-05  

 
“Country Attractiveness Indices” 1-24-05  
 
CSG Solar Funds 1-26-05  
 
Cypress 4

th 
Quarter Results 1-27-05  

 
DARPA Solicitations 1-11-05  
 
DayStar  

- Grant 1-19-05  
- Directors 1-20-05  
- At Sustainable Technology Showcase 1-24-05  

 
District of Columbia Renewable Energy Demonstration Project 1-26-05  
 
DOE EERE Solicitations 1-11-05  
 
EPA Green Power 1-6-05  
 
EPIA and Greenpeace on Solar Generation 1-18-05  
 
European Photovoltaic Industry Association Roadmap 1-18-05  
 
European PV Research Priorities 1-10-05  
 
European Union Call for Renewable Energy Proposals 1-26-05  
 
Evergreen Solar  

- Proposed Public Offering 1-14-05  
- And Q-Cells 1-14-05  

 
Ex-Im Bank Agreement with China 1-26-05  
 
Florida Solar Center 1-6-05  
 
Florida Solar Energy Center Director 1-12-05  
 
France, Industrial Innovation Fund 1-6-05  
 
Fronius  

- Sales Manager 1-12-05  
- Inverters Listing 1-20-05  

 
Gamesa Investment 1-3-05  
 

 2



Garage Technology Ventures 1-31-05  
GeoLogic Solar Option 1-12-05  
 
GE Panels at Vineyard 1-27-05  
 
Germany’s  

- Solar Power 1-10-05  
- 10-MW Solar Park, More On 1-5-05  

 
GT Equipment Technologies Advanced Manufacturing 1-10-05  
 
HELIOSAT-3 Solar Resource Workshop 1-25-05  
 
Infrared Sensitive Material 1-10-05  
 
Inspector Guidelines for PV Systems 1-3-05  
 
IREC Newsletter 1-14-05, 1-28-05  
 
Konarka  

- Chairman on ACORE’s Board 1-18-05  
- Beginnings 1-31-05  

 
Kyocera  

- Solar Panel Production in Tijuana 1-18-05  
- Plans 1-24-05  
- Consolidation, More On 1-28-05  

 
Lesotho Solar Electrification 1-6-05  
 
Los Alamos Technology for Licensing 1-12-05  
 
Minnesota Solar 1-3-05  
 
Mitsubishi Electric US PV 1-11-05  
 
MVS Export Orders 1-31-05  
 
NASA Technology Validation 1-31-05  
 
National PV Market Potential 1-27-05  
 
National Renewable Energy Laboratory, New Director 1-4-05, 1-6-05  
 
Nevada Solar Incentive Program 1-24-05  
 
New Jersey, Commercial PV Systems for 1-20-05  
 

 3



New Mexico  
- State University Research 1-3-05  
- Renewables in 1-20-05  
- Renewables 1-21-05  

 
Northern Power PV Systems 1-28-05 
NSF PV Research 1-11-05  
 
ObjectSoft Corp. Nanotechnology Assets 1-19-05  
 
Online Service for Northwest Energy Efficiency Alliance 1-20-05  
 
PerfectPower Business Development Director 1-11-05  
 
Porous Semiconductors 1-26-05  
 
POWER-GEN Renewable Energy 2005 1-6-05  
 
PowerLight’s Solar Currents 1-26-05  
 
PV at Cerro Coso Community College 1-18-05  
 
PV Demand 1-25-05  
 
PV Grants by EPSRC 1-11-05  
 
PV Projects under NIST’s Advanced Technology Program 1-11-05  
 
PV Roadmap 1-24-05  
 
Quantum Dot Infrared Photodetectors and Photovoltaics, More on 1-17-05  
 
Rate Settlement Benefits 1-26-05  
 
Relief Efforts 1-7-05  
 
Renewable Energy in Kenya 1-10-05  
 
Renewable Energy Council Newsletter 1-28-05  
 
Renewable Energy Jobs, More On 1-10-05  
 
Renewable Energy Trust Request for Proposals 1-28-05  
 
Renewable Energy 2004 in Review 1-7-05  
 
Renewables Manufacturers Directory 1-20-05  
 
Rhode Island, Solar at Educational Sites 1-24-05  
 
RWE SCHOTT Solar Chief Operations Officer 1-10-05  

 4



SBIR/STTR Awards 1-11-05  
 
Scottish and Southern Energy & Solarcentury 1-12-05  
 
Selling Renewables to Corporate Leaders 1-6-05  
 
Senate Energy & Natural Resources Debate 1-24-05  
 
Sharp  

- Growth Strategy 1-12-05  
- Solar Management Team 1-18-05  
- Strategy, More On 1-18-05  
- New Solar Energy Products 1-19-05  
- Solar & Home Building 1-25-05  

 
SHEC Labs Patent 1-5-05  
 
Silicon Crunch and PV Cost 1-18-05  
 
Silicon Waste for Substrate 1-5-05  
 
SMA New Transformerless Inverter 1-31-05  
 
Solar Forum in California 1-25-05  
 
Solar Generation Report 1-19-05, 1-24-05  
 
Solar Home Lighting in India 1-4-05  
 
Solar Home Project in Philippines 1-20-05  
 
Solar Hydrogen 1-14-05  
 
Solar in Afghanistan 1-18-05  
 
Solar Integrated Technologies 1-21-05  

- Developments 1-25-04  
 
Solar Jobs in Canada 1-27-05  
 
Solar Module Prices 1-25-05  
 
Solar-powered iPod 1-11-05  
 
Solar-powered Mobility 1-26-05  
 
Solar PV Development Report 1-27-05  
 
Solar Research in France 1-13-05  
 
Solar Technology for Disaster Relief 1-17-05  

 5



Solar Today 1-27-05  
 
Solar: Torn Between and Industry and a Market 1-18-05  
 
Solar Water Heating Publication 1-19-05  
 
Solar Water Purifiers for Relief Efforts 1-20-05 
 
SolarWorld  

- Profit 1-7-05  
- Sales 1-17-05  
 

Solectria PV Inverters 1-10-05  
 
SOLON AG Share Capital 1-24-05  
 
“Sonnenfinder” 1-27-05  
 
South Korea – China Solar Cooperation 1-6-05  
 
Spain, Renewable Energy in 1-24-05  
 
Spire Corporation BIPV for Chicago’s Green Commercial Center 1-7-05  
 
SPS Energy Solutions PV Kits 1-24-05  
 
STR Acquisition 1-31-05  
 
Strategies Unlimited Solar Flare 1-25-05  
 
SunWize Director for Residential Marketing 1-12-05  
 
Taiwan’s Solar-cell Sector 1-21-05  
 
Texas Solar Powered Water Treatment Plant 1-5-05  
 
Thailand, Solartron Factory 1-31-05  
 
U.K., Solar for Civic Centre 1-26-05  
 
United Solar Ovonic Agreement with Conergy AG 1-31-05  
 
Universal Communication Systems  

- Relief Efforts 1-11-05  
- AirWater Systems in Sri Lanka 1-13-05  
 

U.S. Secretary of Energy Hearing 1-18-05  
 
Venture Capital in Alternative Power Technology 1-10-05  
 
Venture Capital in Energy Industry Report 1-4-05  

 6



Washington Legislative Building PV Array 1-3-05  
 
Wisconsin Renewables 1-24-05  
 
World’s Top 100 Sustainable Companies 1-28-05  
 
WorldWater Milestones 1-26-05 
 
XsunX Interview 1-24-05  
 
Zia Power 1-13-05  

 7



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 
February 2005 Index 

 
Applied Films Sputtering System 2-10-05 
 
Arizona 

- Yuma Solar 2-7-05 
- Solar in 2-9-05 
- Renewables Requirement 2-15-05 
 

ASiMI Change 2-11-05 
 
Australia  

- Solar Project 2-10-05 
- National Solar Energy Technology Centre 2-23-05 
- Solar Tower in 2-24-05 

 
Berkeley Lab Reports 2-8-05 
 
Bodman, Samuel is Secretary of Energy 2-3-05 
 
BP Solar  

- Expanding Plant 2-8-05 
- Leadership and Expansion 2-11-05 
- In Zambia 2-22-05 
- Expansion in Sydney 2-22-05 

 
Building Integrated PV 2-16-05 
 
California 

- Sonoma County Solar 2-7-05 
- Solar Rebates 2-14-05 
- Solar Forum 2-15-05 
- PV for Bridge Lights 2-16-05 
- Oakland Solar System 2-22-05 
- REPI 2-22-05 
- Water District Solar 2-23-05 
- Yuba City Solar 2-24-05 
- Schwarzenegger’s Million Solar Roofs 2-28-05 

 
CalSEIA President 2-3-05 
 
Carbon Nanotube Structures 2-28-05 
 
Carmanah Office Expansion in Europe 2-25-05 
 
China 

- Growing Solar Market in 2-1-05 
- Solar Panels 2-23-05 

 

 8



Clarum Apartment Community with GE Technology 2-28-05 
 
Clean Energy Jobs and Savings 2-17-05 
 
Conergy IPO 2-18-05 
 
Congressman on Solar for Capitol Hill 2-23-05 
 
Connecticut  

- Clean Energy Fund RFP 2-1-05, 2-11-05 
- LEVCO’s 100% Renewable Energy Option 2-14-05 

 
CSIRO Center 2-22-05 
 
DayStar Appointment 2-9-05 
 
DayStar Technologies “Solar Current” 2-1-05 
 
District of Columbia Energy Office Grants 2-7-05 
 
ECD 

- United Solar Ovonic Quarter Results 2-7-05 
- Private Placement 2-11-05 
- Private Placement Completion 2-17-05 
- Lab Certification 2-23-05 
 

ECOSTAR Results 2-3-05 
 
Enecsys 2-9-05 
 
“Energize Your Portfolio” 2-1-05 
 
Energy Efficiency & Renewable Energy Web Site, New 2-1-05 
 
Energy Innovations  

- Developments 2-2-05 
- Acquisition of Prevalent Power, More on 2-3-05 
 

Energy Trading, Perspective on 2-28-05 
 
EPA on Renewables in States 2-24-05 
 
Europe, Installed Capacity of Renewables 2-10-05 
 
Evergreen  

- Stock Offering 2-4-05 
- Flat Roof Mounting System 2-17-05 
- Results 2-24-05, 2-25-05 

Ex-Im Bank Support of Solar 2-4-05, 2-7-05 
 
First Solar Tax Relief 2-8-05 
 

 9



Flexible Organic Solar Cell 2-22-05 
 
FPL  

- Energy and Carlyle/Riverstone Solar Assets 2-1-05 
- Renewable Energy Program 2-14-05 

 
FRONIUS Software 2-24-05 
 
Fuel Forecasts Report 2-9-05 
 
Fujipream Corporation Curved PV Modules 2-1—05 
 
GE  

- Commercial Finance Clean Energy Initiative 2-1-05 
- Solar Equipment for Pardee Homes 2-10-05 

 
Global Governance Initiative 2-2-05 
 
Green Marketing Report 2-7-05 
 
GT Equipment Technologies Team 2-9-05 
 
Hydrogen Support 2-28-05 
 
IEA Task 14:  Photoelectrolytic Production of Hydrogen 2-21-05 
 
Illinois Renewables 2-24-05 
 
Industry Growth Forum 2-24-05 
 
Intelligent Manufacturing 2-4-05 
 
Interior Department Report on Renewables 2-9-05 
 
International Conference on Solar Concentrators 2-11-05 
 
Investing in PV 2-15-05, 2-17-05 
 
Investment in Day4 2-15-05 
 
IREC’s Interconnection Newsletter 2-18-05, 2-25-05 
 
Israel, Solar Power System 2-1-05, 2-2-05 
 
Konarka  

- Executive 2-3-05 
- PV Fabric 2-16-05, 2-18-05 

 
Kyocera  

- New Module 2-23-05 
- Residential Solar Power Systems, More On 2-28-05 

 10



Kyoto Protocol 2-15-05 
 
Kyoto Protocol and Renewables 2-16-05 
 
Malaysian National News Agency on CIGS Venture 2-28-05 
 
Maryland Incentives for Solar Energy 2-4-05 
 
Massachusetts’ Clean Energy Future 2-3-05 
 
Megawatt PV System in Germany 2-2-05 
 
Millennium Electric’s PV System in Spain, More on 2-14-05 
 
Million Solar Roofs Solicitations 2-28-05 
 
Mitsubishi  

- Module for Overseas Market 2-16-05 
- Developments 2-18-05 

 
Monocrystalline Silicon Modules from Aleo 2-2-05 
 
Morocco Solar Electrification 2-23-05 
 
MSK PV Expansion 2-9-05 
 
Nanosolar Inc. Press 2-10-05 
 
New England Brightfield Solar Project 2-28-05 
 
New Jersey Solar Project 2-4-05 
 
New Mexico’s Clean Energy 2-9-05 
 
New York, Inverter Support 2-10-05 
 
Oregon’s Solar Incentives 2-14-05 
 
PacifiCorp’s Integrated Resource Plan 2-23-05 
 
Pennsylvania Energy Manufacturing Base 2-18-05 
 
Pennsylvania Governor’s Solar 2-18-05 
 
PG&E Funding Applications 2-28-05 
 
Phonix SonnenStrom Agreement with RWE SCHOTT Solar 2-16-05 
 
Photovoltaic Manufacturing Industry Platform 2-4-05 
 
“Photovoltaic Materials for the 21st Century” 2-3-05 

 11



Platts Energy Policy Insights 2005 Conference 2-16-05 
 
PowerLight in Bavaria, More on 2-1-05 
 
PV Housing in California 2-2-05 
 
PV Job Creation, More on 2-9-05 
 
PV Powered Stratellites 2-10-05 
 
Pyron Solar Prototype Plant 2-16-05 
 
Quality in the PV Sector 2-14-05 
 
Renewable Electricity Capacity Forecasts 2-23-05 
 
Renewable Energy Certificates 2-22-05 
 
Renewable Energy in Pennsylvania 2-21-05 
 
Renewables in Connecticut 2-10-05 
 
Residential Solar PV 2-9-05 
 
Rural Electrification in Sri Lanka 2-4-04 
 
RWE SCHOTT Solar PV System 2-10-05 
 
Sanswire Update 2-15-05 
 
Schools Going Solar [IREC] 2-11-05 
 
SEGS, More on 2-2-05 
 
SEIA President’s Testimony 2-21-05 
 
Shafer Vineyards Going Solar, More on 2-18-05 
 
Sharp’s Solar Cell Production, More on 2-2-05 
 
Senate Hearing 2-25-05 
 
Shell Solar  

- Robotics 2-14-05 
- Exhibits 2-25-05 

 
Smeloff at Sharp Electronics Corp., More on 2-2-05 
 
Solar Array Current-Voltage Curve Tracer 2-23-05 
 
Solar at London Bus Garages 2-24-05 

 12



Solar Decathlon 2-3-05 
 
Solar Electric System at University of Oregon 2-10-05 
 
Solar Energy Medal of Merit Award 2-18-05 
 
Solar for Ice Rink in New York 2-22-05 
 
Solar Forum Presentations 2-28-05 
 
SolarGen Project in Wales 2-16-05 
 
Solar Home 2-21-05 
 
Solar in Maine 2-21-05 
 
Solar Installation in Germany 2-21-05 
 
Solar Light Fund 2-10-05 
 
Solar Park In Massachusetts 2-24-05 
 
Solar Power Benefits in California 2-24-05 
 
“Solar Power is Tanned, Rested and Ready” 2-10-05 
 
Solar Power Systems for Police Stations in Rural India 2-25-05 
 
Solar Runway Lighting 2-4-05 
 
Solar Silicon Conference 2-3-05 
 
Solar Silicon Market 2-14-05 
 
SolarWorld  

- Research 2-7-05 
- International Business 2-9-05 

 
Solar World Congress 2-2-05 
 
Solectria Renewables LLC 2-3-05 
 
Spanish Solar PV Market, More on 2-23-05 
 
Spire Corporation COO 2-18-05 
 
SPS PV System for Alberta High School 2-14-05 
Sunny Future for Spanish PV Market 2-18-05 
 
SunPower Address to Lehman Brothers 2-22-05 
 

 13



Sustainable Energy Finance Directory 2-18-05 
 
Sustainable Energy Technologies  

- Acquisition 2-17-05 
- Results and Plans 2-22-05 

 
Texas RPS 2-22-05, 2-25-05 
 
Thailand Solar 2-7-05 
 
Thermal Desalination in Australia 2-17-05 
 
Thin-Film Semi-Transparent Solar Cells Future 2-10-05 
 
Universal Communication Systems / Millennium / Air Water Announcements 2-9-05 
 
University of Delaware Solar Research 2-7-05 
 
U.S.  

- Energy Secretary Samuel Bodman 2-1-05 
- President’s FY 2006 Budget 2-7-05, 2-8-05 

 
Wisconsin, Solar at High Schools 2-23-05 
 
World PV Production 2-10-05 
 
Xantrex in Spain / 2004 Financial Results 2-23-05 
 
XsunX  

- Expertise 2-7-05 
- Team 2-22-05 
 

Zero Energy Homes 2-1-05 

 14



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

March 2005 Index 
 
Alliance to Promote Renewables, New 3-31-05 
 
Americans for Solar Power-PV Manufacturers Alliance 3-2-05 
 
Apex-BP Solar Contract 3-10-05 
 
Arizona  

- Solar 3-21-05, 3-28-05 
- Solar Tax Credit, RPS 3-29-05 

 
Australian PV Rebate Program 3-18-05 
 
Ballpark Solar 3-28-05 
 
Basque Solar Panel Factory 3-15-05 
 
California 

- Million Solar Roofs 3-1-05 
- Solar 3-2-05 
- Request for Proposals 3-2-05 
- BIPV Project in California 3-3-05 
- Solar Possible for Fort Bragg 3-7-05 
- Solar and Wind at Victorville Prison 3-7-05 
- Natural Products PV System 3-8-05 
- Solar Tour of Capay Farms 3-8-05 
- California Energy Commission PEIR Grants 3-9-05 
- Million Solar Roofs, More On 3-10-05 
- CEC on Nextek’s Grid-connected PV System 3-11-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Initiative 3-11-05 
- CalTrans PV Array 3-14-05 
- Solar-Gas Fired Power Plant 3-14-05 
- Westlake Village Solar 3-15-05 
- Los Angeles “Solar City” Plan 3-21-05 
- Caltrans District Solar 3-21-05 
- Wine Co-Operative Solar Power 3-21-05 
- Nevada City Solar RFP 3-21-05 
- California Clean Energy Fund 3-23-05 
- More on Wine Co-op Solar 3-23-05 
- Solar Schools 3-23-05 
- Million Solar Roofs bill 3-25-05 
- Vacaville Solar 3-28-05 

 
Carmanah  

- Results 3-10-05 
- Australian Distribution and Runway Lighting 3-17-05 
- Order 3-30-05 

 

 15



China 
- Renewable Energy Law 3-1-05, 3-9-05 
- Solar Cell Production 3-15-05 

 
Clean Edge Report 3-22-05, 3-23-05 
 
Concentrix Solar 3-11-05 
 
Conergy Stock Market Debut 3-17-05 
 
Cooper-Garrod Vineyards Solar Power System 3-22-05 
 
CO2 Rules 3-8-05 
 
CU Solar Decathlon Team 3-23-05 
 
DayStar Technologies  

- PV Product 3-3-05, 3-4-05 
- And Auxilia MOU 3-14-05 

 
DARPA Solar Cell Solicitation 3-28-05 
 
Distributed Solar Power Inc.  

- and Idaho National Lab 3-29-05 
- Update 3-31-05 

 
ECD Ovonics Celebration 3-23-05 
 
ENDESA Renewables Plans 3-15-05 
 
Energy Trust of Oregon 3-1-05 
 
European Photovoltaic Industry Association News 3-11-05 
 
European Promotion of Renewables 3-8-05 
 
Expansion of Renewable Energies, Support for 3-2-05 
 
Extreme Makeover ZEH 3-28-05 
 
First Solar Tripling Production Capacity 3-25-05 
 
Florida’s SunSmart Schools Program 3-4-05 
 
Fuel Cell & Solar Power Installation 3-30-05 
 
Garman,  

- David, Nomination 3-7-05 
- Hearing 3-31-05 

 
GE Consumer Finance 3-29-05, 3-31-05 

 16



GE Energy Solar for New York Community 3-2-05 
 
Generation Solar Project 3-25-05 
 
German Airport PV, Expansion of 3-7-05 
 
Germany, Multi-MW PV Installation 3-21-05 
 
Global Cell and Module Production in 2004 
 
Global Clean Energy Market 3-16-05 
 
Global Cogenix Agreement 3-14-05 
 
Global Shipments of PV 3-28-05 
 
GlobeTel Hires and Update 3-14-05 
 
Green Building DVD 3-10-05 
 
GT Equipment Call for Tax Credit 3-22-05 
 
GT Solar Technologies Sales 3-7-05 
 
Hayes, Denis Presentation 3-1-05 
 
Heat Exchanger for Solar Concentrators 3-15-05 
 
High-altitude Airship, Solar for 3-23-05 
 
Holographic-based PV Module Technology 3-11-05, 3-14-05 
 
ICP Solar Vent 3-23-05 
 
Imperial College London Solar Cell 3-2-05 
 
India, Solar Power Lights 3-14-05 
 
Innovation on Display at Power 3-7-05 
 
Interconnection Bill, Washington State 3-9-05 
 
International Conference on Solar Concentrators 3-21-05 
 
IREC Newsletters 3-11-05, 3-25-05 
 
IT Power ENABLE 3-3-05 
 
Japan, Environmentally Friendly Government Buildings 3-14-05 
 
Johnson & Johonson PV Project 3-18-05 

 17



Kazmerski, Lawrence, National Academy Member 3-7-05 
 
Konarka  

- Technologies Grant 3-2-05 
- And Evident Technologies Joint Research 3-23-05 
- And Evident Technologies 3-30-05 

 
Korea, Alternative Energy in 3-25-05 
 
Kyocera ECONOROOTS 3-31-05 
 
Magnetek Inverter Compliance 3-15-05 
 
Marley Solar Roofing 3-16-05 
 
Maryland Solar Energy Grants 3-15-05 
 
Massachusetts Renewables Purchase 3-10-05 
 
Michigan  

- Renewable Energy RFP 3-15-05 
- Net Metering 3-31-05 

 
Million Solar Roofs Solicitation 3-29-05 
 
Multi-MW PV System 3-16-05 
 
Nanotech, White Paper on 3-31-05 
 
NASA Spirit 3-16-05 
 
Navajo Solar 3-29-05 
 
Nevada Renewables 3-23-05 
 
New Jersey Campus Solar 3-23-05 
 
New Mexico Solar 3-18-05 
 
New York  

- Renewables Jobs 3-16-05 
- State University at Albany Solar Cell Research 3-22-05 
- New York City Sustainable Construction 3-24-05 

 
Northern Ireland Renewables 3-23-05 
 
NSF Photovoltaic Projects 3-29-05 
 
ObjectSoft Corp. Renamed Nanergy 3-17-05 

 18



Pennsylvania 
- Aid for Clean Energy Projects 3-17-05 
- 2004 Governor’s Awards for Environmental Excellence 3-18-05 
- Solar Panels on Pennsylvania Governor’s Residence 3-31-05 

 
Pollution Settlement PV Funding 3-21-05 
 
PowerLight’s Solar Currents 3-30-05 
 
Production Tax Credit 3-17-05 
 
REEEP Members 3-24-05 
 
Renewable Capacity Needed, New 3-15-05 
 
Renewable Energy-driven Ship 3-10-05 
 
Renewable Hawaii Request for Proposals 3-29-05 
 
Renewable Portfolio Standards Conference 3-30-05 
 
Renewables in Europe 3-16-05 
 
Research and Markets Distributed Generation Markets Report 3-10-05 
 
RWE SCHOTT Solar International Activities 3-17-05 
 
Sanyo HIT Cell Efficiency 3-22-05 
 
Sharp  

- New Modules 3-28-06 
- Sharp and the Giants 3-30-05 
- Sharp Electronics Europe 3-30-05 
- Sharp’s New Modules 3-30-05 

 
Shell Solar’s New President 3-22-05 
 
Silicon Shortage 3-28-05 
 
Skoll Foundation Awards 3-18-05 
 
SMA Inverter 3-16-05 
 
Solar Car Race 3-21-05 
 
Solar Electrification in Philippines 3-10-05 
 
Solar from Clean Air Act Settlement 3-30-05 
 
Solar Photo Voltaics Report 3-29-05 
 

 19



Solar Powered Eco-Concept Vehicle 3-18-05 
 
Solar-powered Vehicle Barriers 3-3-05 
 
Solar Power Market Potential Study, More on 3-10-05 
 
Solar Power, Push for 3-22-05 
 
Solar Power Report, Research & Markets 3-21-05 
 
Solar Power to Extend Battery Life 3-7-05 
 
Solar Roofing Systems 3-14-05 
 
Solartron Shares 3-31-05 
 
Solarwatt Modules 3-16-05 
 
SolarWorld Wafer Production 3-24-05, 3-28-05 
 
SOL Inc. ISO Certification 3-28-05 
 
SOLON AG Sales 3-2-05 
 
Speakers for ACORE Event 3-24-05 
 
SPS Energy Solutions for Nevada 3-15-05 
 
SPS Solar Power Systems 3-14-05 
 
Stocks Up on California Plan 3-2-05 
 
SunPower  

- Workshop 3-4-05 
- In the Philippines 3-16-05 
- Production Capacity 3-16-05 
- PV at the Eternal Flame Monument, Philippines, More on 3-17-05 

 
Tata BP Solar Focus 3-28-05 
 
Technology Verification Facility for Polycrystalline Silicon, Japan 3-1-05 
 
UK  

- Industries at PowerGen 3-3-05 
- PV Science, Applications and Technology Conference 3-8-05 
- Sustainable Development 3-8-05 
- Solar Grants 3-18-05 
- Renewable Energy Funding 3-23-05 

 
United Arab Emirates Solar 3-17-05 
 

 20



U.S. 
- House Appropriations Hearings 3-8-05 
- Administration Energy Priorities 3-10-05 
- Energy Appropriations Hearings 3-14-05 
- Deputy Secretary of Energy 3-22-05  
- Oil/Gas Companies Promote Renewables 3-24-05 

 
- USDA  
- Conservation Program Renewables 3-23-05 
- Renewable Energy & Energy Efficiency Projects 3-29-05 

 
Washington State Solar Legislation 3-15-05 
 
WorldWater & Power Solar Pumping Project 3-4-05 

 
Xcel Energy Request for Proposals 3-3-05 
 
XsunX  

- Market Opportunities 3-8-05 
- Developments 3-16-05 
- Advisory Board 3-16-05 
- Polyester Thin Films 3-30-05 

 

 21



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

April 2005 Index 
 
ACWA, PowerLight and WorldWater & Power Arrangement 4-14-05 
 
Advent Solar Facility 4-26-05 
 
Americans for Solar Power Analyses of Solar Electricity Benefits 4-20-05 
 
Applied Films Manufacturing Process 4-11-05 
 
APS Draft RFP 4-1-05 
 
Arizona Solar – APS 4-18-05 
 
ASES Annual Awards 4-21-05 
 
BP Solar  

- Irrigation Systems 4-7-05 
- And Home Depot 4-28-05 

 
California 

- PV at Organic Farm 4-13-05 
- California Energy Commission Workshop 4-20-05 
- California State University Solar Electric System 4-20-05 
- Solar in San Diego Schools 4-25-05 
- More on California State University Northridge Solar Electric System 4-25-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Initiative 4-26-05 
- Desert Water Agency Solar Energy Plant in California 4-27-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Legislation 4-27-05 
- California Energy Commission Workshops 4-27-05 
- Alameda County, California PV Dedication, More on 4-27-05 
- Irvine, on the Million Solar Roofs Bill 4-29-05 

 
Carmanah Order 4-11-05 
 
Clean Energy Business Contest 4-18-05 
 
Commercial Solar Electric Customers Tax Deductions 4-13-05 
 
Concentrix Modules 4-15-05 
 
Connecticut 

- New Haven, Solar Project 4-11-05, 4-12-05 
- Clean Energy Fund 4-15-05 
- Connecticut Clean Energy Fund RFP 4-26-05 

 
Country Attractiveness Index 4-19-05 
 
 

 22



Cypress, SunPower  
- Forecast 4-4-05 
- More on 4-22-05 

 
Dai Nippon Organic Solar Cell 4-1-05 
 
DayStar Technologies  

- Highlighted 4-8-05 
- At Small Cap/Micro Cap Conference 4-15-05 
- Achievements 4-22-05 

 
Degussa, SolarWorld Solar-grade Silicon Plant 4-18-05 
 
DOE’s Million Solar Roofs Initiative in Santa Barbara County, California 4-4-05 
 
EERE Network News 4-27-05 
 
Electric Power Conversion Inverter 4-20-05 
 
EMCORE PV Operations 4-18-05, 4-19-05 
 
Emissions, Renewables & Negawatts Summit 4-6-05 
 
Energy Alliance in Germany 4-4-05 
 
Energy Bill, Special Commentary on 4-26-05 
 
Energy Tech Investor Conference 4-28-05 
 
ENTECH’s NASA Contracts 4-18-05 
 
Europe, 4,500 MW of PV by 2010 4-29-05 
 
Evergreen Solar Record, and German Government Grant 4-28-05 
 
Fronius Warranty 4-25-05 
 
Fuji Electric Systems Solar Panels 4-11-05 
 
Future of Power Generation 4-21-05 
 
GreenDC Week 4-14-05 
 
Green Energy Expo, South Korea 4-13-05 
 
Green Power Programs 4-19-05 
 
GT Equipment Technologies Exporter of the Year 4-13-05 
 

 23



Hydrogen  
- Proposal and Solar 4-13-05 
- Production Contract 4-28-05 

 
Hydrogen Solar Funding 4-13-05 
 
ICP Solar’s Core Technology Enhancements 4-12-05 
 
IEA, Energy Indicators for Sustainable Development 4-27-05 
 
India, Renewable Energy Entrepreneurs’ and Promoters’ Association 4-4-05 
 
Indium Supplies 4-21-05 
 
Inverter Compliance with UL Standards 4-11-05 
 
IREC/MSR/Interconnection Newsletters 4-8-05, 4-22-05 
 
Konarka Presence in Europe 4-27-05 
 
Kyocera solar Corporation Revamped 4-13-05 
 
Laminated Glass Modules with PVB 4-22-05 
 
Landcom & PB Solar Project 4-6-05 
 
Largest Grid-connected Solar Power Project in China 4-29-05 
 
Loan Scheme for Solar Home Systems, Sri Lanka 4-18-05 
 
Long Island Power Authority Rebates 4-21-05 
 
Magnetek Reorganization 4-25-05, 4-26-05 
 
Maine’s Solar Challenge 4-28-05 
 
Malaysia, Solar Hybrid Stations 4-8-05 
 
Massachusetts Innovation Center Solar 4-8-05 
 
Multi-Megawatt Solar Parks in Spain 4-18-05 
 
NABCAEP Certified Installers 4-28-05 
 
Nano Grants 4-19-05 
 
NASA’s New Technologies Testing 4-14-05 
 
NASA Test of Solar Sail 4-7-05 

 24



Natural Gas Legislation, with Solar Provisions 4-6-05 
 
New Jersey  

- Solar Rebates 4-14-05 
- Solar 4-28-05 

 
New Mexico Renewable Energy and Energy Efficiency 4-13-05 
 
New York 

- Long Island, Solar Installation 4-11-05 
- RPS 4-15-05 

 
Nextek Gateway 4-19-05 
 
Northern Power Systems for New York Center 4-7-05, 4-12-05 
 
NYSERDA’s Renewable Energy Technology Manufacturing Incentive Program 4-4-05 
 
Oklahoma, Zero Energy Home 4-1-05 
 
Ontario Renewables 4-20-05 
 
Orionsolar Financing 4-14-05 
 
Pacific Gas & Electric Company Grants 4-1-05 
 
Pennsylvania’s Energy Development Authority $10 Million Guidelines 4-4-05 
 
Pennsylvania Solar 4-14-05 
 
Philadelphia Million Solar Roofs Partnership 4-21-05 
 
Phonix SonnenStrom  

- Income 4-6-05 
- Profits 4-28-05 

 
Photowatt Patent 4-21-05 

- Systems Activities 4-22-05 
 
Polish PV Association 4-6-05 
 
Polysilicon Supply 4-5-05 
 
Post-Kyoto Regime 4-20-05 
 
Power Beaming 4-11-05 
 
PowerLight  

- Solar Electric System in Alameda County, California 4-6-05 
- President on NewsHour with Jim Lehrer 4-14-05 
- Solar Power Projects, Alameda County 4-21-05 

 25



President Bush’s Energy Priorities 4-29-05 
 
PV ACCEPT 4-21-05 
 
PV a Multibillion-dollar Market 4-20-05 
 
PV Entry Level Certificate 4-12-05 
 
PV Manufacturing R&D 4-27-05 
 
PV Park in Germany, 80 MW 4-22-05 
 
PV Plants, Top 50, 100, 150 4-20-05 
 
PV RFQ, Boulder, Colorado 4-20-05 
 
PV-TRAC Vision, Coverage of 4-5-05 
 
Renewable Electricity Capacity Forecasts 4-13-05 
 
Renewable Energy Finance Forum 4-19-05 
 
Renewable Energy Wall Map 4-8-05 
 
Renewables and Energy Efficiency Congressional Appropriations 4-29-05 
 
Renewables in Arizona 4-14-05 
 
Renewables, Letter Urging Deployment and Reduced Oil Dependence 4-1-05 
 
Request for Bids, PV System in California 4-29-05 
 
RETScreen Assessment 4-22-05 
 
RoseStreet Labs Agreement 4-20-05 
 
SCE Renewable Power 4-18-05 
 
Scotland, Solar Power for Computers 4-6-05 
 
SDG&E Solar 4-19-05 
 
Sharp’s Camas, Washington Research Facility 4-1-05 
 
Sharp  

- Support for Senator Alexander’s Plan 4-8-05 
- Solar Systems Sales 4-21-05 

 
Shea Homes and PerfectPower “Extreme Makeover” 4-21-05 
 
Shenzhen Topray Solar Co. Solar Panel 4-19-05 

 26



Silicon Shortage 4-14-05, 4-19-05 
 
Silicon Wafers 4-12-05 
 
Solar and Wind Energy Resource Assessment 4-15-05 
 
Solar at Maine State House 4-22-05 
 
Solar Car 4-11-05, 4-19-05 
 
Solar City, Gandhinagar 4-20-05 
 
Solar Energy Plants in Spain 4-11-05 
 
Solar from Clean Air Act Settlement 4-13-05 
 
Solar Industry Self-regulation 4-27-05 
 
Solar in New Jersey 4-22-05 
 
Solar Integrated Technologies  

- Agreement with Sarnafil 4-21-05 
- GE Commercial Finance, and Uni-Solar Ovonic Products 4-28-05 

 
Solar LED Product, New 4-7-05 
 
Solar Neighbors 4-28-05 
 
SolarOne Solar/LED Technology 4-1-05 
 
Solar Parking Structure in Arizona 4-27-05 
 
SolarPlaza Trading Floor 4-8-05 
 
Solar Power at Harley-Davidson, Hawaii 4-18-05 
 
Solar-powered Community 4-25-05 
 
Solar Schools 4-8-05 
 
“Solar Technology, the Bright Spot in Homeland Security” 4-5-05 
 
Solar Water Pumps 4-6-05 
 
Solar, Wind Rebates in Massachusetts 4-7-05 
 
Solar World Congress 4-1-05 
 
SolarWorld Silicon Supply Agreement 4-25-05 
 
Solectria Renewables’ Technology at MIT 4-8-05 

 27



Spire  
- PV Module Manufacturing Line to Hyundai Heavy Industries 4-7-05 
- Solar Chicago 4-21-05 

 
Springerville Generating Station Solar System, Arizona 4-18-05 
 
SPS Energy Solutions in Schools 4-6-05 
 
“SPV 2005 Solar Photovoltaic Report Ed. 2-2005” 4-11-05 
 
Stanford Solar Car Project 4-25-05 
 
SunPower  

- and SOLON Contract 4-18-05 
- Corp. Hires 4-18-05 
- IPO 4-21-05 
- More on Manny Hernandez at 4-25-05 

 
SunSmart Schools Program in Florida 4-26-05 
 
SunWize Modules 4-15-05 
 
Support for Efficiency, Renewable Energy Funding 4-21-05 
 
Sustainable Energy Technologies Inverter Market 4-15-04 
 
Tata BP Solar Contract, India 4-20-05 
 
Thin Film Partnership Website and PV Materials FAQ, Updated 4-6-05 
 
U.K., Solar Centre 4-6-05 
 
Universal Communication Systems  

- PV Panel Orders 4-12-05 
- “PV Solar Chargers” 4-18-05 

 
U.S. Energy Bill 4-22-05, 4-25-05 
 
U.S., House Energy Policy Act of 2005 4-4-05 
 
Wisconsin Solar Electric System 4-26-05 
 
World Exhibition, 2005, Aichi, Japan 4-27-05 
 
World Solar Congress 4-21-05 
 
WorldWater & Power & Conti Corp. Joint Venture Award 4-1-05, 4-4-05 
 
Wyoming, Solar and Wind Water Pumps 4-4-05 
 

 28



Xantrex  
- Shipments 4-15-05 
- Inverters in Spain 4-22-05 

 
XsunX  

- at Cynapsys 4-12-05 
- on Green Building Certification 4-26-05 

 

 29



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

May 2005 Index 
 
ACORE Forum 5-20-05 
 
Advent Solar Ribbon Cutting 5-11-05 
 
American Solar Challenge 5-18-05 
 
Apex BP Solar Shipments 5-25-05 
 
ARISE 2004 Financial Results 5-17-05 
 
Association of California Water Agencies’ Solar Partnership 5-5-05 
 
ATS Earnings 5-31-05 
 
Australian Solar PV Program 5-18-05 
 
Balance of Systems Products 5-5-05 
 
Benefits of Solar PV, More on 5-5-05 
 
BIPV, Coney Island, NY 5-31-05 
 
BP on Solar 5-18-05 
 
BP Solar  

- and The Home Depot, More on 5-4-05 
- in Sri Lanka 5-25-05 

 
Business Plan Competition 5-20-05 
 
California 

- Million Solar Roofs, Santa Barbara 5-3-05 
- Solar Homes in Roseville 5-4-05 
- Leadership 5-4-05 
- Solar Potential 5-5-05 
- Solar System Purchase Option 5-5-05 
- City of San Carlos, California, PV System 5-9-05 
- Butte County PV Project 5-11-05 
- Brewing Company Going Solar 5-16-05 
- Solar Legislation 5-17-05 
- Petaluma Solar 5-19-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Initiative 5-24-05 
- LADWP Renewable Energy 5-24-05 
- Emerging Renewables Guidebook 5-24-05 
- Solar Potential 5-26-06 
- San Francisco, Tax Breaks 5-26-05 
- SB1 5-27-05 

 30



Cal Poly in the Solar Decathlon 5-13-05 
 
Capitol Lighting Solar 5-27-05 
 
Carmanah  

- Technologies Tier 1 Status 5-11-05 
- Product Launch 5-18-05 
- Acquisition of SPS 5-26-05 

 
CIS Tower Solar Panels, UK 5-16-05 
 
Concentrix Concentrator Modules 5-25-05 
 
Conergy’s First Quarter 5-10-05 
 
Congressional Renewable Energy & Energy Efficiency EXPO 5-6-05 
 
Connecticut Clean Energy Fund 5-24-05 
 
Czech Republic Feed-in Tariff 5-24-05 
 
DayStar  

- Registration Warrant Statement 5-6-05 
- Solar Cells for Terrestrial Modules and Consumer Products 5-12-05 
- at European PV Conference 5-24-05 

 
Designing the Future 5-11-05 
 
DOE Energy Efficiency Initiative 5-16-05 
 
DuPont in SEIA 5-31-05 
 
ECD Third Quarter Results 5-10-05 
 
Ecomagination 5-16-05 
 
EECH PV System 5-25-05 
 
EERE Network News 5-25-05 
 
Energy Tech Investor Conference 5-19-05 
 
Entech’s NASA Contracts, More on 5-3-05 
 
EPIA, News from 5-26-05 
 
European Photovoltaic Solar Energy Conference and Exhibition, 20th 5-12-05 
 
European PV Solar Electricity Market Perspectives 5-24-05 
 
EUROSOLAR Prizes 5-18-05 

 31



Evergreen Solar at Investor Conferences 5-31-05 
 
Extreme Makeover 5-19-05 
 
Exxon Mobil Investments 5-31-05 
 
Fat Spaniel Monitoring for Inverters 5-17-05 
 
Feed-in Tariff, Canada 5-31-05 
 
First Solar  

- Agreement with Conergy 5-2-05 
- Multi-year Agreement 5-18-05 
- Groundbreaking 5-25-05 
- Reclamation and Recycling Reimbursement Policy 5-25-05 

 
Free Energy Europe Investors 5-24-05 
 
GATE Awards 5-11-05 
 
Genesis Worldwide Enterprises PV System 5-13-05, 5-17-05 
 
GE’s Green Initiative 5-9-05 
 
“Global Brightening” and Global Dimming”, More on 5-6-05, 5-12-05 
 
Green Building in Marin, California 5-13-05 
 
Green Building Monitoring 5-3-05 
 
Green Energy 5-18-05 
 
Hitachi Solar Cell Production 5-20-05 
 
Hydrogen Solar  

- Appointment 5-18-05 
- Principal Technologist at 5-23-05 

 
ICP Partnership with Titan Energy Systems 5-31-05 
 
IEA Downloadable Publications 5-24-05 
 
Impact of Efficiency and Renewables on Natural Gas Markets 5-5-05 
 
Impact of Energy and Conservation Programs 5-4-05 
 
India, Renewables in 5-23-05 
 
Indo-German Solar Power 5-4-05 
 
Innergy Solar Modules 5-23-05 

 32



International Photovoltaic Science and Engineering Conference & Solar Energy Exhibition 5-12-
05 
 
Interstate Renewable Energy Council Newsletter 5-6-05, 5-20-05 
 
Iowa Governor’s Renewables Commitments 5-3-05 
 
IREC Interconnection Newsletter 5-13-05 
 
Konarka  

- Contract 5-4-05, 5-5-05 
- Camouflage-patterned Power Plastic 5-9-05 
- On Red Herring List 5-13-05 
- Financing 5-17-05 

 
Light Generator for Measuring I-V Curves 5-25-05 
 
Magnetek Inverter Award, More on 5-25-05 
 
Massachusetts PV System 5-5-05 
 
Michigan State Alternative Energy 5-19-05 
 
Midwest Optoelectronics Hydrogen Generation 5-31-05 
 
Million Solar Roofs Call for Nominations 5-16-05 
 
Mitsubishi Modules 5-10-05 
 
Motech Plant 5-20-05 
 
“Nanomaterials for Next-Generation Energy Devices” 5-4-05 
 
Nanosolar Executive Team 5-4-05 
 
National Interconnection 5-18-05 
 
Near-Zero-Energy House 5-4-05 
 
New Energy Finance Survey 5-5-05 
 
New Jersey Natural Gas Solar Demonstration 5-10-05 
 
New Jersey Rebate Policy 5-18-05 
 
Nuclear Sector Assessment of Sustainability of Renewables 5-19-05 
 
OECD  

- Terms for Renewable Energy 5-11-05 
- Special Financing for Renewable Energy Exports 5-18-05 

 

 33



Origin Energy Module 5-11-05 
 
Origin Sliver Cells 5-25-05 
 
OutBack Grid-interactive Inverter/Charter 5-10-05 
 
Pennsylvania  

- Farm Solar 5-3-05 
- Small Business Advantage Grants 5-12-05 
- Renewables 5-26-05 

 
People, Prosperity & the Planet 5-19-05 
 
Phonix SonnenStrom 5.3 MW PV System 5-4-05 
 
PJM Interconnection Renewables Tracking 5-5-05 
 
Polysilicon  

- Market Assessment 5-3-05 
- Prices 5-23-05 

 
Power Line Project 5-31-05 
 
PV Manufacturer Shipments 2004-2005 5-11-05 
 
PV Manufacturing Conference Presentations Online 5-2-05 
 
PV System in Nara Prefecture, Japan 5-2-05 
 
Quantum Dot Materials 5-24-05 
 
REEEP Funding 5-26-05 
 
Re-energize America 5-2-05 
 
Renewable Energy Certificates 5-16-05 
 
RenewableEnergyStocks.com 5-20-05 
 
Research & Markets on Energy and Environmental Technologies 5-6-05 
 
Romag Profits, UK 5-19-05 
 
Russian-Indian Solar Plant 5-19-05 
 
RWE SCHOTT Solar/Hybrid Electrification of Villages in China 5-12-05 
 
San Francisco RFP 5-16-05 
 
San Onofre Reparis or Solar? 5-18-50 
 

 34



SatCon’s Inverters 5-24-05 
 
Scheuten Module Manufacturing Capacity, Germany 5-16-05 
 
Secretary of Energy Bodman with IEA 5-4-05 
 
SEIA Support of Growth Plan for Solar 5-25-05 
 
Sempra Energy Power Plant 5-20-05 
 
Sharp’s New Line of Power Conditioners 5-12-05 
 
Shell Solar  

- PV at Semitropic Water Storage District and Desert Water Agency 5-2-05, 5-3-05 
- Contract in China 5-12-05 

 
Sierra Pacific Resources RFP for Renewable Energy 5-13-05 
 
Silicon Shortage, More on 5-10-05 
 
SIT and GE, More on 5-17-05 
 
SMA Inverters on California Program Eligible List 5-10-05 
 
Small Generators’ Access 5-3-05 
 
Socially Responsible Dollars 5-11-05 
 
Solar Bike Racing 5-18-05 
 
Solar BikeRayce , More on 5-19-05 
 
Solar Boat Race 5-16-05 
 
Solar Car 5-24-05 
 
Solar Car – Canada 5-23-05 
 
Solar Car Race 5-11-05, 5-25-05 
 
Solar Cells for Space 5-13-05 
 
Solar City, Gandhinager, India 5-31-05 
 
Solar Cup 5-10-05 
 
Solar Decathlon 5-3-05 
 
Solar Energy Complement to Natural Gas 5-3-05 
 
Solar Energy Payback 5-1-7-05 

 35



Solar-Fabrik  
- Concept for Inverter Market 5-12-05 
- Solar Cells 5-13-05 

 
Solar for Swiss Football 5-9-05 
 
Solar Forum Presentations Online 5-4-05 
 
Solar Future 5-9-05 
 
Solar Home at Crowder College, Missouri 5-23-05 
 
Solar Hydrogen Rail System 5-27-05 
 
Solar Inverters Nominated 5-17-05 
 
Solaris Nanosciences  

- Financing 5-2-05 
- More on 5-12-05 

 
Solar Olympics 5-10-05 
 
Solar Messenger Bag 5-2-05 
 
Solar Photos, southern German town of Buerstadt 5-25-05 
 
Solar Plants in West Bengal 5-13-05 
 
SolarPower Ltd. Plans 5-31-05 
 
Solar Power 2005 5-13-05 
 
Solar-powered Concept Car 5-6-05 
 
Solar-powered Water Circulators 5-17-05 
 
Solar Power Station in Portugal 5-6-05 
 
Solar Renewable Energy Tracking System for New Jersey 5-31-05 
 
Solar Sail 5-6-05 
 
Solartron Revenue 5-20-05 
 
SolarWorld  

- Profits, More on 5-2-05 
- Silicon Production Capacity, Germany 5-10-05 

 
SoLong UAV 5-2-05 
 
SOLON Sales 5-17-05 

 36



Spire  
- Solar PV Module Line in Italy 5-17-05 
- PV System for School 5-27-06 

 
SPS Energy Solutions  

- at UBC Campus, British Columbia 5-3-05 
- PV Seminar 5-11-05 

 
“Stock Talk LIVE” 5-17-05 
 
SunPower  

- Leadership 5-13-05 
- Corp. on Extreme Makeover 5-20-05 

 
Sun Power & Geothermal Energy PV System Inauguration 5-19-05 
 
Sunways Thin Silicon, First Quarter Sales 5-20-05 
 
Tata BP in India 5-26-05 
 
Tenesol Joint Venture 5-13-05 
 
TNB Solar Hybrids, Malaysia 5-16-05 
 
UK, Solar Energy Projects in the 5-24-05 
 
USDA Renewables Grants 5-26-05 
 
U.S., Energy Bill 5-10-05, 5-12-05, 5-13-05, 5-18-05, 5-20-05, 5-27-05 
 
U.S., FY 2006 Energy Appropriations 5-10-05, 5-13-05, 5-16-05, 5-17-05, 5-19-05, 5-2-0-05, 5-
24-05, 5-25-05 
 
Virginia Tech Solar House 5-31-05 
 
WACKER Polysilicon Production 5-9-05 
 
Washington State Renewable Energy Legislation 5-10-05 
 
Woods Hole Green Building Monitoring, More on 5-4-05 
 
WorldWater & Power  

- Preferred Solar Partner 5-2-05 
- 1st Quarter Results 5-17-05 
- $7.8M Contract 5-18-05 
- Contract 5-20-05 
- Update 5-25-05 

 
Wurth Solar’s New Production 5-18-05, 5-23-05 

 37



XsunX  
- Featured 5-4-05 
- Shipments 5-9-05 

 
Zhejiang Solar Cell Makers, China 5-13-05 
 

 38



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

June 2005 Index 
 

ACORE Renewable Energy Finance Forum 6-2-05 
 
Acting Assistant Secretary for Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 6-27-05 
 
Advent Solar Management Team 6-3-05 
 
Aerojet NASA Contract 6-3-05 
 
Arizona Solar 6-3-05, 6-29-05 
 
Australian Federal Renewables Grants 6-9-05 
 
Australia’s Solar Cities 6-30-05 
 
BP Solar  

- Solutions 6-1-05 
- And Sun Edison Solar Offer 6-10-05 
- Solar Facilities Expansion in Spain 6-13-05 
- San Diego Solar Plan 6-13-05 
- Packinghouse PV 6-15-05 

 
Brazil, Mission to 6-27-05 
 
British Government Renewables Commitment 6-2-05 
 
California 

- San Francisco Solar 6-2-05 
- Million Solar Roofs, SB 1, California 6-2-05, 6-3-05, 6-6-05, 6-27-05 
- Emissions Reduction 6-7-05 
- Berkeley’s Import Tile Solar 6-10-05 
- RPS Report 6-17-05 
- Chico Creek School Solar, California 6-20-05 
- Star Power in 6-22-05 
- San Diego, California Energy Awareness 6-23-05 
- Lake Hennessey PV System 6-24-05 
- Nevada Irrigation District Solar 6-27-05 
- Contempo Homes Solar 6-27-05 
- Affordable Housing Solar Installation 6-28-05 
- Solar for California Farmers, More on 6-29-05 
- Kyocera PV System at Laundromat, California 6-30-05 

 
Canadian PV Capacity 6-29-05 

 
Carmanah  

- in Vancouver 6-7-05 
- in Seattle 6-14-05 
- Contract 6-22-05 

 39



CEC Executive Director 6-24-05 
 
China, Renewable Energy in 6-17-05 
 
Colorado, Amendment 37 6-6-05 
 
ComEd and Social Security Solar Power 6-21-05 
 
Concentrating Solar Power for the Mediterranean Region 6-7-06 
 
Conergy AG  

- on TecDAX 6-6-05 
- Donation 6-23-05 

 
Coney Island Subway Solar 6-16-05 
 
Congressional Renewable Energy and Energy Efficiency EXPO 6-9-05 
 
Connecticut PV RFQ 6-3-05 
 
Cornell’s Solar Decathlon Home 6-10-05 
 
Cosmos 1 6-21-05, 6-22-05 
 
Cypress Speaker 6-1-05 
 
Dankoff Solar Name Change to Conergy Inc. 6-2-05 
 
DayStar  

- Technologies Agreement 6-9-05 
- More on 6-10-05 
- And Blitzstrom, More on 6-14-05 
- Technologies Shareholders Meeting 6-23-05 
- Award 6-29-04 

 
DOE Hydrogen R&D Projects 6-1-05 
 
DuPont Metallization System for Solar Cells 6-22-05 
 
Dyesol Ltd Plans 6-28-05 
 
Ecomagination, Immelt on 6-29-05 
 
Enel Renewables Investment 6-23-05 
 
Energy Innovations Venture Financing 6-21-05 
 
Energy Policy Tax Incentives 6-15-05 
 
Energy Secretary’s Tour 6-10-05 
 

 40



EPIA President and Chairman 6-15-05 
 
Evergreen Solar  

- and Q-Cells, German Chancellor Meeting with 6-8-05, 6-9-05 
- to Join Indexes 6-15-05 
- Offering 6-23-05 
- Pricing 6-24-05 
- Notes 6-28-05 

 
First National Power in New Energy Business Park 6-3-05 
 
First Solar  

- Agreement with Phonix SonnenStrom AG 6-2-05 
- Appointment 6-6-05 
- Agreement with Blitzstrom 6-17-05 
- Agreement 6-28-05 

 
Fitzgerald, Mark, In Memory 6-20-05, 6-21-05 
 
Florida International University in Solar Decathlon 6-13-05 
 
Fuel Cell and PV for The Stella Group Building 6-8-05 
 
Garman, David,  

- Confirmed 6-20-05 
- Sworn In 6-24-05 

 
GE’s Ecomagination for Home Builders 6-2-05 
 
GE Energy PV System 6-29-05 
 
Global PV Solar Electricity Council 6-22-05 
 
Global Solar Order 6-3-05 
 
Green Bonds, IRS Ruling 6-29-05 
 
Green Building Design 6-27-05 
 
Green Lights, Vancouver, Washington 6-23-05 
 
Green Oscars 6-7-05 
 
GT Equipment Technologies Solar Business 6-2-05 
 
GVEP Business Plan 6-20-05 
 
HelioVolt  

- Thin-film Venture Funding 6-20-05 
- Investment 6-28-05 

 

 41



Hybrid Living 6-6-05 
 
Hydrogen Generator, Fuel Cell and PV 6-27-05 
 
ICP  

- Partnership with Titan Energy Systems, More on 6-2-05 
- Solar Recognition 6-29-05 

 
IEA PV Publications 6-15-05 
 
Illinois Renewables 6-10-05 
 
India, Solar Housing 6-30-05 
 
Interstate Renewable Energy Council Newsletter 6-3-05, 6-17-05 
 
Inverter Status Monitoring 6-10-05 
 
Iowa Thin Film Contract 6-3-05 
 
IREC Newsletter 6-10-05, 6-30-05 
 
Jet Source PV Installation, California 6-17-05 
 
Job Creation from Senate Energy Bill 6-23-05 
 
Journal Articles on PV, Recent 6-15-05 
 
Kaneka Corporation Production 6-21-05 
 
Konarka  

- and Solaris Nanosciences Research 6-7-06 
- and KURZ 6-27-05 

 
Kubota and MSK 6-22-05 
 
Kyocera’s Solar Parking Lot 6-23-05, 6-24-05, 6-27-05 
 
LADWP Budget 6-22-05 
 
Maine, Solar in 6-30-05 
 
McMaster’s Solar Car 6-6-05 
 
Michigan Solar House 6-1-05 
 
Mid-Atlantic Solar Energy Industries Association Executive Director 6-8-05 
 
Nanoscale PV Cells and Organic LEDs 6-7-06 
 
Nanosolar Equity Financing 6-13-05 

 42



Navajo Solar 6-27-05 
 
Navigant Consulting and Soluz Initiative 6-30-05 
 
New Jersey 

- Solar in Clifton 6-7-05 
- PV Program 6-13-05 
- PV System Dedication at New Jersey Park 6-24-05 

 
New York Solar Bills 6-17-05 
 
North American Solar Challenge 6-1-05 
 
Northern Power Systems Installation 6-7-05 
 
Origin Energy  

- Installation 6-3-05 
- Technology Award 6-7-05, 6-20-05 

 
Pacific Coast Builders Conference 6-2-05 
 
Pennsylvania  

- Loans and Grants 6-16-05 
- Clean Energy Projects 6-24-05 

 
“Photovoltaics: Lighting the Way to a Brighter Future” 6-9-05 
 
Plastic Electronics 2005 Conference 6-28-05 
 
PowerLight in Homebuilding Market 6-2-05 
 
PV at the Stillwell Avenue Station, New York 6-21-05 
 
PV Industry Week 6-28-05 
 
PV Module Encapsulation Facilities 6-10-05 
 
PV Power Plant Experience at APS 6-10-05 
 
Q-Cells Award 6-24-05 
 
REC Solicitation, Department of Homeland Security 6-6-05 
 
Reliant Energy SREC Deal 6-21-05 
 
Renewable Energy, Advancing 6-29-05 
 
Renewable Energy Certificate Market 6-16-05 
 
Renewable Energy Certificates Report 6-13-05 
 

 43



Renewable Energy Corporation Developments 6-28-05 
 
Renewable Energy Finance Forum 6-29-05 
 
Renewable Energy for Croatia 6-28-05 
 
Renewable Energy for Native American Tribes 6-15-05 
 
Renewable Energy Opportunities 6-15-05 
 
Renewable Energy 2005 Review 6-21-05 
 
Renewable Portfolio Standards Conference 6-10-05 
 
Renewables  

- Finance 2005 6-9-05, 6-30-05 
- Guidebook 6-13-05 

 
Renewable Ventures Acquisition 6-2-05 
 
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Center for Future Energy Systems 6-7-05 
 
Research & Markets  

- Renewables Bulletin 6-1-05 
- Solar PV Report 6-21-05 

 
RPS in U.S. Senate Energy Bill 6-17-05 
 
Rural Energy Business Alliance 6-24-05 
 
RWE Schott Solar  

- for Schools, Bridgeton, New Jersey 6-8-05 
- in the Czech Republic 6-14-05 

 
Secretary Bodman’s Remarks 6-24-05 
 
Shafer Vineyards Solar 6-3-05 
 
Sharp and the Giants 6-8-05 
 
Sharp’s Integrated Solar Roof Modules 6-2-05 
 
SHEC Labs Pilot Plant 6-1-05 
 
Shell Solar  

- Array for San Francisco 6-2-05 
- Rural Operation 6-6-05 
- Scenarios 6-8-05 
- Project in Germany 6-28-05 

 
Silicon Shortage 6-17-05 

 44



SMARTS Workshop 6-20-05 
 
Solar Building Partnerships 6-10-05 
 
Solar Car Race 6-8-05, 6-23-05, 6-28-05 
 
Solar Car Race, CSI Wireless for 6-6-05 
 
Solar Cars 6-30-05 
 
Solar Conference Green Travel Option 6-15-05 
 
Solar Decathlon 6-9-05, 6-14-05, 6-15-05 
 
Solar Decathlon Team, Colorado 6-13-05 
 
Solar-Fabrik and Wafer Dealer 6-14-05 
 
Solar Hybrid Vehicle 6-27-05 
 
Solar Hydrogen Pilot Plant 6-6-05 
 
Solar Packs 6-3-05 
 
Solarpark Dedication in Germany 6-30-05 
 
Solar Photos 6-22-05 
 
Solar Plane 6-10-05 
 
“Solar Power Heats Up” 6-3-05 
 
Solar Power Investments 6-16-05 
 
Solar Product Descriptions 6-27-05 
 
Solar Roof Tiles 6-7-05 
 
Solar Sail Spacecraft Launch, Date Set for 6-7-05 
 
Solar Systems in Australia 6-23-05 
 
Solar Tax Policy in Canada 6-6-05 
 
SolarWorld Bonus Shares 6-20-05 
 
Solar World Congress 6-9-05 
 
Solicitations 6-3-05 
 
SOLON’s Solarpark 6-1-05, 6-3-05 

 45



Spanish Government Funds for Philippine Solar 6-14-05 
 
Spire  

- Corporation Agreement 6-3-05 
- Solar PV Module Line to India 6-7-05 

 
State Portal for Efficiency & Renewable Energy, New 6-15-05 
 
Sunbeam Newsletter 6-20-05 
 
Sunoasis Silicon Wafer Manufacturing Facility 6-21-05 
 
SunPower  

- Corporation Inverters 6-3-05 
- Solar Panels 6-6-05 
- Commercial-Scale PV System 6-15-05 

 
Sunshine Mapping from Space 6-30-05 
 
Sunways  

-  Agreement with Swiss Wafers AG 6-6-06 
-  in Barcelona 6-15-05 

 
Sustainable Energy Technologies Contract 6-20-05 
 
Swiss Solar Energy Plant 6-20-05 
 
10 MWp PV Plant in Bavaria 6-24-05, 6-28-05 
 
Thin Film Audience 6-21-05 
 
UAV Flight 6-27-05 
 
United Nations World Environment Day Pledge 6-16-05 
 
United Solar Ovonic Site for Solar Panel Manufacturing 6-16-05 
 
Universal Communication Systems  

- PV Order 6-17-05 
- Appointment 6-27-05 

 
University of Missouri-Rolla Solar Car 6-29-05 
 
UPS and Sustainability 6-23-05 
 
U.S. Comprehensive Energy Bill 6-8-05, 6-14-05, 6-16-05, 6-28-05, 6-29-05 
 
U.S. FY 2006 Energy Appropriations 6-7-05, 6-8-05, 6-10-05, 6-14-05, 6-15-05, 6-16-05, 6-17-05, 
6-20-05, 6-30-05 
 
U.S. PV Grid Connect Market 6-13-05 

 46



 
Venture Capital Investments in Solar 6-10-05 
 
Venture Funds Investments 6-21-05 
 
Vermont  

- RPS 6-9-05 
- Renewables 6-23-05 

 
Vietnam Renewables 6-24-05 
 
Washington State Solar 6-28-05 
 
World Energy, BP Report on 6-29-05 
 
WorldWater & Power  

- Residential Solar Division 6-14-05 
- Update 6-20-05 
- In Chinese Market 6-23-05 
- Patent Filing 6-23-05 

 
XsunX  

- Solar Cell 6-1-05 
- On Thin-Film Plastics 6-8-05 
- Production Efficiencies 6-13-05 
- Developments 6-23-05 

 47



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

July 2005 Index 
 
Advent Solar Ribbon-Cutting, More on 7-6-05 
 
After Oil 7-29-05 
 
Agricultural Solar System 7-18-05 
 
Alternative Energy Promise 7-22-05 
 
Antarctic Research Station Renewable 7-29-05 
 
APS Grant 7-8-05 
 
Australia, Solar Cities 7-22-05 
 
Bangladesh Solar Power Plant 7-25-05 
 
Basic Research Needs for Solar Energy 7-22-05 
 
Bavaria Solarpark, More on 7-11-05 
 
Becquerel Prize 7-12-05 
 
BEF Solar Projects System Performance 7-26-05 
 
BIPV for Energy Security and Infrastructure Protection 7-28-05 
 
BP Certified Fitters 7-1-05 
 
Builder Achievement Awards 7-19-05 
 
California 

- Million Solar Roofs Campaign 7-6-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Bill 7-7-05 
- California Green Designs PV System 7-11-05, 7-13-05 
- California Energy Commission Fact Sheets 7-18-05 
- PV System at Academy 7-21-05 
- Solar Subdivision 7-21-05 
- Community College PV 7-21-05 
- California Green Designs Project, More on 7-22-05 
- Brewing Company PV 7-25-05 
- Solar for Apartment Complex 7-25-05 

 
Canada’s Solar-powered Bus Shelter 7-6-05 
 
Canadian Renewables Information 7-19-05 
 

 48



Carmanah  
- Acquisition of Soltek 7-5-05 
- Financial Results 7-12-05 
- VP 7-20-05 

 
Centrotec – Econcern Agreement 7-5-05 
 
China, Solar Considered for China Roofs 7-20-05 
 
Climate Change  

- at G8 7-8-05 
- Debate On 7-22-05 

 
Colorado, Amendment 37 7-11-05 
 
Comprehensive Energy Bill 7-29-05 
 
Connecticut Clean Energy Fund Draft 7-6-05 
 
CU Solar Decathlon Team 7-6-05 
 
Cypress Spin-off IPO and Second-quarter Results 7-21-05 
 
DayStar Purchase Agreement 7-11-05 
 
Dell-Winston School Solar Car Challenge 7-8-05, 7-12-05 
 
Desert Sun Editorial 7-20-05 
 
Direct Global Power Subsidiary 7-6-05 
 
Distributed Energy Stock Index 7-29-05 
 
Dyesol Plans, More on 7-11-05 
 
EERE Network News 7-20-05, 7-27-05 
 
Electric City on “Negawatts” and Renewables 7-1-05 
 
Electricity from PV Concentrators 7-15-05 
 
El Solutions Half-MW PV Project, California 7-1-05 
 
Emerging Renewables Guidebook 7-11-05 
 
Energy Policy Recommendations 7-12-05 
 
EPIA On-line PV Pictures Database 7-25-05 
 

 49



EPOD  
- Interest in Heliodomi 7-25-05 
- Subsidiary 7-28-05 

 
European PV 7-6-05 
 
European Renewable Energy Market Review 7-8-05 
 
Evergreen Solar 2nd Quarter Results 7-26-05 
 
EverQ Groundbreaking 7-13-05 
 
Ex-Im Bank Financing 7-12-05 
 
Flexible, Organic-based Solar Cells 7-27-05 
 
Flexible Solar Cell, South Korean’s 7-20-05 
 
Flexible Solar Cells 7-28-05 
 
Global Climate Index 7-12-05 
 
Governors on Renewables 7-20-05 
 
Green Jobs 7-8-05 
 
Green Power in the Electricity Sector 7-27-05 
 
Green Power, TVA 7-1-05 
 
Grid Enhancing Power Storage 7-11-05 
 
Groundbreaking Ceremony for United Solar Ovonic 7-11-05 
 
Iberdrola-Telefonica PV Plant, Spain 7-25-05 
 
Illinois  

- Renewables in 7-19-05 
- Renewable Energy Requirement 7-29-05 

 
International Automated Systems Inc. Press 7-27-05 
 
Inverter Business 7-18-05 
 
IREC Interconnection Newsletter 7-12-05, 7-15-05 
 
ISET Phase II SBIR Contract 7-26-05 
 
IT Power Brochure 7-8-05 
 
Japan’s Solar Energy Pace 7-27-05 

 50



Konarka Recruit 7-27-05 
 
Kramer Junction Solar Funding 7-11-05 
 
Kyocera Specials for Fire Victims 7-21-05 
 
LED Lighting Technology Order 7-21-05 
 
Ligitek Electronics Diversification 7-12-05 
 
Magnetek Solar Inverters Award 7-19-05 
 
Maine’s Solar Rebate Program 7-8-05 
 
Malaysian Renewable Energy Project 7-26-05 
 
Maryland, Solar in 7-15-05 
 
Mints, Paula at Navigant Consulting 7-22-05 
 
Missouri Solar 7-27-05 
 
Mobility Electronics and Better Energy Systems Agreement 7-25-05 
 
MVSystems Order 7-5-05 
 
NASA Solar Sail 7-25-05 
 
National Geographic “Powering the Future” 7-15-05, 7-26-05 
 
National Green Power Marketing Conference 7-8-05 
 
Net-Zero PV Homes 7-21-05 
 
Nevada Green Building and Renewables Mandate 7-1-05 
 
New England Renewable Energy Policy 7-20-05 
 
New Hampshire Renewables 7-15-05 
 
New Jersey Healthcare PV System 7-21-05 
 
New York Green Complex 7-6-05 
 
North American Solar Challenge 7-8-05, 7-21-05 
 
NREL-PV Accreditation 7-18-05 
 
Oil Companies on Climate Change 7-7-05 
 
Olympic Games, PV for National Indoor Stadium 7-14-05 

 51



Olympic Village LEED-ND Opportunity 7-14-05 
 
Oregon, Solar Energy in 7-19-05 
 
Orionsolar PV 7-6-05 
 
Pennsylvania Energy Harvest RFP 7-7-05 
 
Pew Center Summary of G8 Summit 7-11-05 
 
PG&E Renewable Energy Purchase 7-26-05 
 
Phonix SonnenStrom  

- Multi-Megawatt Solar Power Station 7-18-05 
- Results 7-29-05 

 
Photon International Articles 7-28-05 
 
Plastic Solar Cell 7-15-05 
 
Plastic Solar Cell, Danish, More on 7-18-05 
 
Polysilicon Shortage 7-21-05 
 
Prism Solar Technologies  

- Head Scientist 7-25-05 
- Financing 7-28-05 

 
PV Concentrators, More on 7-21-05 
 
PV Design Competition 7-14-05 
 
PV Loans 7-6-05 
 
PV Med Conference 7-8-05 
 
PV Module Assembly Plant 7-18-05 
 
R&D 100 Award 7-11-05 
 
REC Market 7-14-05 
 
RECs RFP 7-1-05 
 
Renewable Energy Fund for Asia 7-13-05 
 
Renewable Energy Standards in Texas and California 7-22-05 
 
Renewables & Energy Efficiency Project Software, Updates to 7-27-05 
 
Renewables in a Utility Model 7-25-05 

 52



Renewables to Mitigate Climate Change, Investment in 7-6-05 
 
Research and Markets PV Report 7-6-05 
 
Rooftop Solar 7-11-05 
 
Sanyo  

- Developments 7-6-05 
- Solar Panel 7-13-05 
- In Hungary 7-22-05 

 
Science Magazine Article 7-22-05 
 
Scrap Wafer Recycling 7-11-05 
 
SEIA on the Energy Bill 7-2-9-05 
 
Sharp Electronics Vice President 7-7-05 
 
Sharp Thin Film Production 7-11-05 
 
Shell Solar Contract in China, More on 7-6-05 
 
SLIVER Panels Sold, First 7-7-05 
 
SMA America’s New Inverter 7-15-05 
 
SMIC 2nd Quarter Results and Announcements 7-29-05 
 
SMUD Funds for Solar 7-7-05 
 
Solarbration 7-26-05 
 
Solar Car Race 7-13-05, 7-14-04, 7-15-05, 7-18-05, 7-19-05, 7-20-05, 7-22-05, 7-25-05, 7-27-05, 
7-28-05 
 
Solar Cars 7-11-05 
 
Solar Cells Onboard the Space Shuttle 7-28-05 
 
Solar Decathlon 7-20-05 
 
Solar-Fabrik Purchase 7-27-05 
 
SolarForum 7-11-05 
 
Solargenix in Nevada 7-15-05 
 
Solar Impulse 7-20-05 
 
Solar in Shanghai, More on 7-22-05 

 53



Solar Nanotech Investors 7-11-05 
 
Solar Plane 7-5-05 
 
Solar Plane, More Coverage of Piccard’s and Jones’ 7-7-05 
 
Solar Plant in Entebbe 7-27-05 
 
Solar Power for Water Monitoring 7-19-05 
 
Solar Resource Assessment & Forecasting 7-14-05 
 
Solar Secure Schools 7-5-05 
 
Solar Thermal Concentrator 7-29-05 
 
Solar Thermal in Europe 7-13-05 
 
Solartron Sales 7-29-05 
 
SOLON AG  

- Bonds 7-5-05 
- Acquisition 7-6-05 

 
SOLPRO 7-8-05 
 
Spectrolab Concentrating Solar Cell 7-23-05 
 
Spire  

- Solar BIPV Panels in Alaska 7-7-05 
- Order for Module Testers 7-19-05 
- New Marketing VP 7-21-05 
- Module Manufacturing Line Commissioned 7-27-05 

 
Sustainable Energy Technologies Inverter 7-14-05 
 
Tata BP Solar 7-11-05 
 
Texas, Solar in Austin 7-15-05 
 
UMass Solar House 7-5-05 
 
Uni-Solar Groundbreaking, More on Secretary Bodman at 7-13-05; 7-14-04; 7-15-05 
 
United Solar Ovonic Records 7-15-05 
 
University Centers on Energy 7-6-05 
 
U.S., Comprehensive Energy Bill 7-7-05, 7-11-05, 7-18-05, 7-19-05, 7-20-05, 7-21-05, 7-22-05, 7-
25-05, 7-26-05, 7-27-05, 7-28-05 

-  Senate Conferees 7-5-05 

 54



U.S., FY 2006 Energy Appropriations 7-1-05 
 
U.S., Rural Renewables Loans 7-20-05 
 
UT Solar House 7-7-05 
 
Vermont Renewables 7-12-05 
 
Volkswagen Solar Hydrogen Filling Station 7-1-05 
 
Wal-Mart Supercenter 7-19-05, 7-20-05, 7-25-05 
 
Washington State, Solar Power in 7-20-05 
 
Water Desalination through Solar 7-1-05 
 
Western Australian Solar Plan 7-20-05 
 
White House Agreement 7-28-05 
 
Whyalla Solar Oasis Project, Australia 7-8-05 
 
World Resources Institute RFP 7-7-05 
 
World Solar Car Challenge 7-26-05 
 
WorldWater & Power 

- Milestone 7-14-05  
- Contracts 7-15-05 
- Financing and Recapitalization 7-26-05 

 
Xantrex  

- 2nd Quarter Results 7-27-05 
- CEO 7-28-05 
 

XsunX  
- Approach 7-12-05 
- Financing Commitment 7-18-05 

 55



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

August 2005 Index 
 
“A Brighter Tomorrow” 8-2-05 
 
Achieving a New Energy Future 8-31-05 
 
Additional Coverage of Lightweight Solar Cells for Space and Defense 8-16-05 
 
Anderson Valley Brewery’s Solar Power System, More on 8-12-05 
 
Arizona’s Renewable Energy Mandate 8-15-05 
 
Arrowhead – Aonex SBIR Award 8-11-05 
 
ATS Support for Net Zero Energy Home Initiative 8-1-05 
 
AVA Technologies LLC PV Manufacturing Developments 8-26-06 
 
Badu Island Solar Community 8-4-05 
 
Bangladesh, Solar Power in 8-19-05 
 
Barnabus Energy MOU with Solar Roofing Systems, Inc. 8-8-05 
 
Bekaert Architectural Window Film 8-1-05 
 
BHEL Solar Power Systems at Schools, India 8-22-05 
 
Borrego Solar Website 8-12-05 
 
Boulder Tour of Solar and Green Built Homes, Annual, Colorado  
8-29-05 
 
Butte Community College PV Project 8-24-05 
 
California 

- Sports Club PV System 8-1-05 
- Airport Solar 8-5-05 
- Roseville Electric Solar 8-8-05 
- “Getting the Million Solar Roofs Bill Right” 8-8-05 
- Solar for Convention Center 8-11-05 
- Strategic Siting of Renewables 8-11-05 
- Million solar Roofs Initiative, Full-page Ad on 8-18-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Bill 8-24-05 
- Million Solar Roofs White Paper 8-25-05 
- California Solar Center Solar Forum 8-25-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Passes Assembly Appropriations 8-26-05 

 56



California (Continued) 
- Million Solar Roofs Language, California 8-29-05 
- Butte College 1.06 MW PV System, More on 8-29-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Support 8-30-05 

 
Carmanah  

- Technologies Contracts 8-17-05 
- New Director 8-24-05 

 
Centrotec IPO Plans 8-17-05 
 
Charles River Arc Solar Grant 8-17-05 
 
Chile in REEEP 8-25-05 
 
Concentrator PV 8-1-05 
 
Concentrator PV Technologies, More On 8-25-05 
 
Conergy Sales Surge 8-9-05 
 
Connecticut  

- Clean Energy Fund Proposals 8-10-05 
- Renewables and Distributed Generation 8-16-05 
- Solar Energy Project 8-19-05 

 
Control System for Solar Power Plants 8-3-05 
 
Co-operative Insurance Society (CIS) Tower PV, More on 8-18-05 
 
DayStar  

- Praises Energy Bill 8-9-05 
- Award 8-18-05 
- On Gigawatt-Scale Production of Solar Cells 8-25-05 
- On Silicon Shortage 8-26-05 

 
DOE Office of Science Report on Solar Energy Research 8-15-05 
 
DOE Solicitation, Upcoming 8-23-05 
 
Dyesol  

- Plans 8-8-05 
- Listing 8-29-05 
- Debut 8-31-05 

 
Earth and Sky Radio Series on Solar 8-18-05 
 
EERE Network News 8-10-05, 8-24-05 
 
Emcore Satellite PV Order 8-26-06 
 

 57



Energy Investment Co. in Shanghai 8-10-05 
 
EPOD’s First Sale in Germany 8-12-05 
 
Evergreen Solar  

- Results 8-2-05 
- Quarter Results and Activities 8-10-05 

 
FedEx Solar  

- Power Installation 8-10-05, 8-12-05 
- More on 8-11-05 
 

Feed-In Tariff in Italy 8-25-05 
 
Feed-in Tariffs, Call for 8-19-05 
 
Fuji Electric Systems Solar Cell Production Plant 8-29-05 
 
GE Global Research “Ideal” Carbon Nanotube Diode and Related PV Discovery 8-19-05 
 
GlobeTel Communications Shareholders Meeting 8-17-05 
 
Green Power in Georgia, EMC 8-23-05 
 
GreenShift Investment in RECs 8-10-05 
 
GridPoint Intelligent Energy Management 8-30-05 
 
GT Equipment Technologies  

- Research Grants 8-4-05 
- Contract with Chinese 8-11-05 
- Contracts 8-30-05 

 
Hybrid Home 8-9-05 
 
Hybrid Technologies Home 8-3-05 
 
IBEW Speaker at solar Power 2005 8-15-05 
 
ICP Solar Panels 8-31-05 
 
IEA PV Power Systems Programme Survey 8-5-05 
 
IREC Interconnection Newsletter 8-12-05 
 
IREC Newsletter 8-19-05 
 
ISES Report 8-4-05 
 
KEMA’s Contract from CEC 8-1-05 
 

 58



Konarka’s Environmental Expert Advisor 8-24-05 
 
Kyocera  

- Solar Modules 8-22-05 
- Dirt-Free Module 8-24-05 

 
London City Hall PV 8-3-05 
 
Massachusetts Green Communities Initiative 8-30-05 
 
Maycock on Board 8-1-05 
 
Mitsubishi Electric Inverters 8-22-05 
 
MTC $5 Million Program 8-30-05 
 
M-TEC PV System in Michigan 8-29-05 
 
Multi-bandgap Solar Cells 8-16-05 
 
Multijunction and Thin-film PV 8-15-05 
 
Nanergy Inc.  

- Executive 8-3-05 
- Briefing 8-11-05 

 
NanoMarkets White Paper on Printable Electronics Markets 8-23-05 
 
National Green Power Marketing Conference 8-31-05 
 
National Public Education on Renewables 8-31-05 
 
Nationwide Solar Funding 8-12-05 
 
Nevada Solar 8-8-05 
 
Nevada Utilities Renewable Power 8-3-05 
 
New Jersey, Solar at Farms 8-8-05 
 
New York  

- Solar Energy Bill 8-2-05, 8-3-05 
- Hockey Rink PV 8-30-05 

 
Northern Power O&M Service 8-17-05 
 
Oregon Solar 8-9-05 
 

 59



Pacific Gas and Electric  
- Renewable Energy Resources 8-5-05 
- RFO 8-11-05 
- Solar Schools 8-16-05 
 

Phonix SonnenStrom AG Multi-Megawatt PV System 8-25-05, 8-30-05 
 
Photovoltaic Prius 8-16-05 
 
Polymers in Electronics 8-26-05 
 
Power-Gen Conference 8-12-05 
 
PowerLight PV Installation for National Guard Center 8-17-05 
 
Princeton Power Solar Pumping Power Converter 8-9-05 
 
PV Activities in Japan 8-25-05 
 
PV at Moffett Field’s Hangar One, More on Potential for 8-17-05 
 
PV in Pennsylvania 8-18-05 
 
PV Med 8-26-05 
 
PV Panel Shortage 8-5-05 
 
PV Report for Investors 8-15-05 
 
PV System for Academy in Los Angeles 8-23-05 
 
PV Systems in Switzerland 8-23-05 
 
Reliance Infocomm Solar and Wind, West Bengal 8-30-05 
 
Renewable Energy Certificates Solicitation 8-3-05 
 
Renewable Energy Credits 8-19-05 
 
Renewable Energy in Western Utility Resource Plans 8-15-05 
 
Renewable Energy Trade Mission to Brazil 8-26-05 
 
RenewableNJ 8-25-05, 8-30-05 
 
Renewables Finance 2005 8-10-05 
 
Renewables,  

- Growth of 8-11-05 
- International Conference on 8-18-05 
- In the Philippines 8-22-05 

 60



Resch, Rhone on C-SPAN 8-11-05 
 
Research and Markets:  Plastic Electronics 8-3-05 
 
Rooftop Solar in Shanghai, More on 8-8-05, 8-25-05 
 
RWE Schott Module Factory in the Czech Republic 8-23-05 
 
Sanyo PV Module 8-9-05 
 
Sharp, Senator Lamar Alexander’s Visit to 8-25-05 
 
Showa Shell CIS Plant 8-15-05 
 
Silicon, Techniques to Handle Defects, Impurities in 8-16-05 
 
Silicon Wafer Provider 8-25-05 
 
SoCal Edison and Stirling Deal 8-10-05 
 
Solar Assembly Plant in Uganda 8-8-05 
 
Solar Car Race 8-4-05 
 
Solarcentury Solar Lighting 8-24-05 
 
Solar Charger 8-2-05 
 
Solar Cities, Australia 8-22-05 
 
Solar Decathlon 8-23-05 
 
Solar Direct and TCT Solar Solutions 8-12-05 
 
Solar Energy, More on Future of 8-17-05 
 
Solar-Fabrik Acquisition of GEWD, More on 8-4-05 
 
Solargenix Energy 8-4-05, 8-5-05 
 
Solar Homes in Hawaii 8-3-05 
 
Solar Hot Water Systems 8-10-05 
 
Solar Hydrogen, More On 8-25-05 
 
Solaris Nanosciences Rechargeable Solar Cell 8-30-05 
 
Solar Lighting Technology Order 8-30-05 
 
Solar Panel Industry, Washington 8-22-05 

 61



Solarparc Tracking PV System 8-15-05 
 
Solar Powered Future in Spain 8-1-05 
 
Solar Powered Transit Shelters, Canada 8-15-05 
 
Solar Powered Wi-Fi 8-9-05 
 
Solar Power Shines Brighter 8-5-05 
 
Solar Power 2005 8-8-05, 8-22-05 
 
“Solar’s Promise”, Editorial on 8-24-05 
 
Solar Thermal Report 8-5-05 
 
Solar Water Heating Solution 8-10-05 
 
SolarWorld Profits 8-1-05 
 
SolFest 8-12-05 
 
Solicitations, Announcements, Examples of 8-4-05 
 
Solid State Lighting Solicitation 8-31-05 
 
SOLON  

- and Q-Cells Agreement 8-9-05 
- First Half Revenues 8-18-05 

 
Solucar Multi-Megawatt Solar Tower 8-25-05, 8-31-05 
 
Spain, Renewables in 8-29-05 
 
Spire Corporation Quarter Results 8-16-05 
 
Stanford Solar Grants 8-25-05 
 
State Energy Policy 8-22-05 
 
Stirling Energy Systems Power Plant 8-12-05, 8-15-05 
 
SunPower  

- Discovery 8-23-05 
- Filing 8-26-05 
- IPO, More on 8-29-05 

 
Sun Screen Report, Michael Rogol’s Second 8-22-05 
 
SunTechnics Solar Energy Project, Switzerland 8-22-05 
 

 62



Sunways Growth 8-9-05 
 
Sustainable Energy Technologies Proceeds 8-23-05 
 
Telefonica Headquarters’ PV 8-19-05 
 
2005 Solar World Congress 8-4-05, 8-8-05 
 
Texas Renewables 8-5-05 
 
The Netherlands, Frisian Nuon Solar Challenge 8-8-05 
 
Turnkey PV Projects, Spain 8-1-05 
 
Tyntek Solar Panels 8-3-05 
 
UK Solar Grants, More on 8-31-05 
 
Uni-Solar Air Force Contract 8-11-05 
 
UniSource Plans for Global Solar 8-12-05 
 
University of Toledo Business Incubator 8-8-05 
 
U.S., Comprehensive Energy Bill 8-1-05, 8-3-05, 8-8-05, 8-9-05 

- Under Secretary for Science 8-10-05 
- “Time to Go Solar?” 8-17-05 

 
Utilities and the Energy Bill 8-10-05 
 
Venture Capital Report 8-25-05 
 
Vote for Change Renewable Energy Project 8-11-05 
 
Weizmann Institute Solar Energy-Hydrogen Fuel Project, More on 8-4-05 
 
Wisconsin College Online RE Courses 8-3-05 
 
Wodlands Market PV System 8-22-05 
 
World Solar Challenge 8-11-05 
 
WorldWater & Power EVP and COO 8-2-05 
 
XsunX  

- Development Capabilities 8-2-05 
- XsunX R&D Capabilities, More on 8-15-05 
- Production System 8-18-05 
- Production System 8-24-05 

 63



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 
September 2005 Index 

 
Amtech Systems Order 9-14-05 
 
Barnabus Energy  

- Prototype 9-7-05 
- President and CEO 9-13-05 

 
California 

- Million Solar Roofs 9-1-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Bill Re-referred to Committee 9-6-05 
- Solar at Warehouse 9-6-05 
- Solar for Veterinary Hospital 9-8-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Bill 9-9-05 

 
Carmanah for Hurricane Relief 9-13-05 
 
China-Australia Production of Solar Cells 9-6-05 
 
China  

- Solar Lights Industry 9-9-05 
- Energy Savings Opportunities 9-15-05 
- Eco-City in Shanghai 9-15-05 

 
DayStar  

- Presenting at Investment Conference 9-1-05 
- Update 9-7-05 

 
Distributed Energy Stock Index 9-6-05 
 
DOE State Energy Savings Projects 9-1-05 
 
ECD  

- Organization 9-2-05 
- Ovonics Operating Results 9-13-05 

 
El Dorado Solar Project 9-6-05 
 
Elevator to Space 9-9-05 
 
Energy Center at Purdue 9-1-05 
 
Energy Innovations Rooftop Concentrator 9-8-05 
 
Ener1, Inc. Spin Offs 9-7-05 
 
ENF.cn 9-6-05 
 
EPOD Solar Power 9-16-05 

 64



ErSol IPO 9-8-05 
 
EVA Production 9-2-05 
 
Evergreen Solar at Merriman 2005 Investor Summit 9-8-05 
 
Geneva Mission’s Solar Project 9-2-05 
 
Global Village Partnership Assembly 9-2-05 
 
GlobeTel 9-6-05 
 
H2Go at UC Merced Ceremonies with Schwarzenegger 9-9-05 
 
Hydrogen from Solar 9-14-05 
 
Intelligent Energy – Europe 9-7-05 
 
Internet-based Software for Incentive Processing 9-7-05 
 
IREC Newsletter 9-2-05, 9-16-05 
 
National News at EPIA 9-7-05 
 
National Policy Conference 9-15-05 
 
New Jersey Renewable Energy Standards 9-16-05 
 
NREL Industry Growth Forum 9-2-05 
 
Oregon and New York State Solar Energy Incentives 9-14-05 
 
Pennsylvania  

- Settlement 9-13-05 
- Clean Energy Initiatives 9-15-05 

 
Photonic-Bandgap Materials 9-16-05 
 
PHOTON International September 2005 9-16-05 
 
PNM PV Program, New Mexico 9-7-05 
 
Portugal, Large Solar Power Plant in 9-14-05, 9-15-05 
 
Prism Solar Technologies at Energy Venture Fair 9-15-05 
 
PV Med 9-13-05 
 
PV Powered’s New Facility 9-15-05 
 
PV System in Hamburg, Germany, Large 9-16-05 

 65



Quantum Dots, Production of 9-12-05 
 
Relay Driver 9-2-05 
 
Renewable Energy in America 9-8-05 
 
Renewable Energy in Developing Countries 9-15-05 
 
Renewable Energy, Policy for 9-14-05 
 
Renewable Energy Trust Proposals 9-12-05 
 
Renewables RFP Response 9-13-05 
 
RNK Capital RFP 9-7-05 
 
San Diego Gas & Electric Proposed Transmission Line 9-1-05 
 
SatCon Inverters on CEC List 9-6-05 
 
SCE Renewables Procurement 9-9-05, 9-14-05 
 
SEI Workshops 9-15-05 
 
Shuttle Plug Into Space Station Power 9-12-05 
 
Silicon Investment 9-13-05 
 
S.M.D. Solar-Manufaktur – Aleo Solar Capacity at 90 MW 9-16-05 
 
Solar Decathlon 9-2-05, 9-12-05 
 
Solar Energy in the U.S. Northwest 9-16-05 
 
Solar Forum 9-6-05 
 
Solar in Iowa 9-2-05 
 
Solar in Louisiana 9-16-05 
 
Solar in Tel Aviv 9-7-05 
 
Solar Investments 9-12-05 
 
Solar Panel Shortage 9-6-05 
 
Solar Panels in China 9-12-05 
 
Solar Photovoltaic Report 9-1-05 
 
Solar-powered Homes 9-6-05 

 66



Solar Program Review Meeting 9-14-05 
 
Solar Shares 9-1-05 
 
Solar Thermal Roadmap, Europe 9-8-05 
 
Solar Tours 9-7-05 
 
Solar Tracking Plant, Spain 9-7-05 
 
SolarWorld  

- Contract with Silicon Producer 9-6-05 
- Expansion 9-15-05 

 
Spain 

- Business tour of 9-9-05 
- Renewable Energy Installations in 9-14-05 

 
Spain’s Loan for Philippines Solar Energy Project 9-2-05 
 
Sputnik Inverter 9-15-05 
 
Stirling Energy Systems SDG&E Deal 9-7-05 
 
Sunbeam 9-2-05 
 
Sunrise Powerlink, More on 9-8-05 
 
Sustainable Energy Financing 9-13-05 
 
UAE Sun & Wind 9-2-05 
 
Uganda Solar Schools 9-16-05 
 
Universal Communication Systems, Inc. PV Agreement 9-13-05 
 
USDA Renewable Energy Grants 9-15-05 
 
Voltaix Rights to a SiGe Technology 9-14-05 
 
Western Governors’ Reports for Clean, Diversified Energy Initiative 9-9-05 
 
Yingli Solar PV Donation to Tibet 9-2-05 
 
WorldWatch Institute, Publications from 9-12-05 
 
WorldWater  

- Research Note by Beacon 9-12-05 
- & Power Acquisition of Assets 9-14-05 

 
Xcel on Solar Costs, Colorado 9-1-05 

 67



XsunX  
- Mass Production System 9-7-05 
- Interview 9-15-05 

 

 68



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

October 2005 Index 
 
ACORE  

- Forum, Speakers at 10-4-05 
- Call for Renewable Energy Policy 10-24-05 
 

Alternative Energy Research Product 10-24-05 
 
Amtech Systems Orders 10-5-05 
 
Apollo Solar Manager 10-10-05 
 
Applied Films  

- New System 10-4-05 
- Ranking 10-11-05 
- And Schmid 10-20-05 

 
APS Solar Energy Funds 10-4-05 
 
ARISE and Day4 Energy Letter of Intent 10-4-05 
 
Arizona, Students’ Solar Effort 10-18-05 
 
ASES E-Newsletter 10-31-05 
 
Australian Solar Farm 10-19-05 
 
Barnabus Energy and Solar Roofing 10-4-05 
 
BHEL Solar Module Certification 10-24-05 
 
Bishop’s Square Solar, UK 10-10-05 
 
BP Order 10-6-05 
 
California 

- PV Project for Recycling Center, California 10-4-05 
- California School District PV 10-4-05 
- Solar Schools in San Francisco 10-4-05 
- Renewable Energy Mandates 10-4-05 
- Emigh Ace Hardware PV System 10-4-05 
- QUALCOMM’s PV System 10-4-05 
- Clean Energy Policy for Cal State 10-4-05 
- CityMark Development’s PV 10-5-05 
- Solar at Fairgrounds 10-10-05 
- PV for Library in California 10-13-05 
- Solar Reaction to Union Stance 10-14-05 
- Honey Factory’s Solar 10-19-05 
- Million Solar Roofs 10-21-05 

 69



- Million Solar Roofs Initiative 10-24-05 
- Solar Thermal for California Pool 10-24-05 
- Governor Schwarzenegger on Solar Energy 10-25-05 
- Moffett Field Solar 10-25-05 

 
CentroSolar and Solarstocc 10-13-05 
 
“Chasing the Sun” 10-31-05 
 
China 

- Solar In 10-19-05 
- Chinese Partnership for Solar 10-20-05  

 
CIA Green Energy 10-18-05 
 
CIGS Research 10-31-05 
 
Clean Energy Projects, Pennsylvania 10-17-05 
 
Clean Energy Solutions 10-7-05 
 
Concentrating Solar Power 10-4-05 
 
Concentrators for Shopping Center, South Australia 10-18-05 
 
Connecticut  

- Clean Energy Fund Program 10-21-05 
- Solar Meeting 10-24-05 

 
DayStar  

- Award 10-11-05 
- Appointments 10-13 05 
- At Investment Conference 10-18-05 
- Highlighted 10-24-05 
- Award 10-25-05 
- Investors Forum 10-25-05 

 
Declining Energy R&D Investments 10-20-05 
 
DuPont PV Solutions 10-12-05 
 
Dye Sensitized Solar Cells 10-11-05 
 
EERE Network News 10-5-05 
 
Ekarat  

- Solar Cells, Thailand 10-4-05 
- Solar Products 10-21-05 

 
Encore Ceramics, Inc. PV System and Green Tags 10-18-05 
 

 70



Energy Policy and Regulation 10-19-05 
 
EPIA Solaris 10-4-05 
 
ErSol  

- Stock 10-4-05 
- Supply Contract 10-14-04 

 
European IPOs 10-6-05 
 
European Renewables 10-5-05 
 
Eurosolar Prizes 10-20-05 
 
Evergreen Solar  

- Standard 10-6-05 
- Milestone 10-11-05 
- Updates 10-12-05 

 
Findsolar.com Launch 10-5-05 
 
FSEC’s 30th 10-19-05 
 
GE Energy in New York 10-10-05 
 
German Environmental Award – Electricity from the Sun 10-14-05 
 
Global Conference on Renewable Energy in Desert Regions 10-12-05 
 
Global Village Energy Partnership Fund 10-31-05 
 
Green Power Awards 10-25-05 
 
Green Power Purchasing 10-24-05 
 
HelioVolt at Forum 10-12-05 
 
Hempstead Town Hall PV System, New York 10-19-05 
 
House Science Solar Hearing 10-31-05 
 
Hydrogen Solar Grant 10-7-05 
 
Industry Growth Forum 10-21-05 
 
Interstate Renewable Energy Council and the DOE Million Solar Roofs Newsletter 10-14-05, 10-
31-05 
 
REC  

- Board Members, New 10-18-05 
- Connecting to the Grid Newsletter 10-19-05 

 71



Italy’s Feed-in Tariff 10-11-05 
 
J&J PV System Dedication 10-24-05 
 
Johnson & Johnson PV System, More on 10-25-05 
 
Konarka Co-Founder’s Award 10-11-05 
 
Kyocera in the Czech Republic 10-24-05 
 
Magnetek Inverter 10-7-05 
 
Michigan, Renewables in 10-20-05 
 
Millennium Electric 1-MW PV System 10-4-05 
 
Nanocrystal Solar Cells, More on 10-21-05 
 
Nanotechnology  

- Advancements 10-25-05 
- Forum 10-31-05 

 
NASA Small Business Projects 10-5-05 
 
National Academies Report, More on 10-14-05 
 
Navy’s PV System in Hawaii, More on 10-20-05 
 
Net Metering in Colorado 10-4-05 
 
New Jersey American Water PV System, More On 10-5-05 
 
New Jersey Board and BP Solar 10-5-05 
 
New Jersey Clean Power 10-5-05 
 
Nextek System at Frito Lay, New York 10-4-05 
 
North Carolina’s Net Metering 10-25-05 
 
North Sea Island Solar Park 10-4-05 
 
NREL, Xcel PV Development Agreement 10-4-05 
 
Office of Science Availability of Grants and Cooperative Agreements-Solar 10-10-05 
 
PCS Solar Cell Production 10-20-05 
 
Pennsylvania Education Grants 10-6-05 
 

 72



Phonix SonnenStrom  
- 1-MW PV System 10-17-05 
- Financial Results 10-25-05 

 
Photon International Contents 10-6-05 
 
Plastic, Organic Solar Cells 10-10-05 
 
Plastic Solar Cells 10-20-05 
 
Portugal’s Multi-Megawatt PV Project 10-25-05 
 
PowerLight PV System in Hawaii 10-14-04 
 
Prism Solar Technologies  

- New Board Member 10-4-05 
- At Industry Growth Forum 10-10-05 

 
PV Business Tour Spain 2005 10-5-05 
 
PV in China 10-31-05 
 
PV in Rural China 10-6-05 
 
PV-LED Lighting at Babson College 10-11-05 
 
PV Med, Results of 10-18-05 
 
PV Powered  

- Inverters 10-4-05 
- Chairman and CEO 10-7-05 

 
PV Powered Repeater Stations 10-21-05 
 
PV Science & Engineering Conference 10-12-05 
 
PV/Solar Workshops 10-14-05 
 
PV System in Hamburg, Germany 10-5-05 
 
PV Workshops 10-13-05 
 
Pyron Solar’s Campaign 10-24-05 
 
Q-Cells  

- Plans 10-5-05 
- Highlighted 10-13-05 

 
R&D 100 Awards 10-21-05 
 
Renewable Energy In America 10-17-05 

 73



Renewable Energy Certificates 10-12-05 
 
Renewable Energy Policy Forum 10-11-05, 10-19-05 
 
Renewables and PV Reports 10-31-05 
 
Research Agency, Proposed New 10-13-05 
 
RPI PV Collector 10-12-05 
 
Schott  

- Acquisition of RWE Schott Solar Shares 10-4-05 
- Receivers 10-12-05 

 
SDG&E Renewables Contracts 10-24-05 
 
SEIA Committee 10-25-05 
 
SEPA Awards 10-11-05 
 
Shell Solar 10 MW PV System 10-24-05 
 
Singapore Joint Venture 10-24-05 
 
Smoky Valley Library District PV, Nevada 10-4-05 
 
Solar Biz 10-11-05 
 
Solar Bus Shelters in Scotland 10-19-05 
 
Solar Bus Stops in London 10-4-05 
 
Solar Cell and Module Manufacturer 10-31-05 
 
Solar Cell Manufacturing, China 10-25-05 
 
Solar Cell Packaging Material 10-5-05 
 
Solar Dealer Network 10-21-05 
 
Solar Decathlon 10-4-05, 10-5-05, 10-6-05, 10-7-05, 10-10-05, 10-11-05, 10-12-05, 10-13-05, 10-
14-05, 10-17-05, 10-18-05, 10-21-05 
 
Solar Energy, Interest in 10-10-05 
 
Solar Energy and Thermoelectric Conversion 10-24-05 
 
Solar Energy in China 10-11-05 
 
Solar Energy Train 10-21-05 
 

 74



Solar-Fabrik Results 10-31-05 
 
Solar for Wastewater Plants 10-4-05 
 
Solargenix  

- Project 10-10-05 
- Development 10-24-05 

 
Solar Grade Silicon 10-24-05 
 
Solar Heating 10-13-05 
 
Solar Homes 10-25-05 
 
Solar Hydrogen, More on 10-17-05 
 
Solar Industry Report 10-25-05 
 
Solar Integrated Orders 10-13-05 
 
Solar Optimism 10-10-05 
 
Solar Power Application 10-25-05 
 
Solar Power 2005 10-4-05, 10-6-05, 10-11-05 
 
Solar Roofing System 10-19-05 
 
Solar Tax Credits 10-10-05 
 
Solar Thermal Report 10-4-05, 10-11-05 
 
Solar Townships in Malaysia 10-6-05 
 
Solar Wholesaler Subsidiary in Italy 10-17-05 
 
Solar Works Management Team and Funding 10-31-05 
 
SolarWorld Profits 10-31-05 
 
Solectria  

- Inverter Line 10-5-05 
- Renewables PV System 10-31-05 

 
Spanish Solar Market 10-31-05 
 
Spire  

- and Shell Solar PV System in Connecticut 10-4-05 
- Spire Corporation Sales Manager 10-4-05 
- Contract with Unison 10-4-05 
- PV Manufacturing 10-5-05 

 75



Standard and Poor’s Report on Alternative Energy 10-13-05 
 
Stellaris Concentrating PV 10-18-05 
 
Stonyfield Farm’s PV System, New Hampshire 10-18-05 
 
Sunline in PHOTON PPVX 10-25-05 
 
SunPower  

- Regional Manager 10-4-05 
- Inverters 10-5-05 
- Board Members 10-12-05 
- Plans 10-31-05 

 
SunTechnics  

- USA Subsidiary 10-10-05 
- PV Plant in South Korea 10-20-05 

 
SunWize Systems 10-12-05 
 
Sustainable Energy Coalition “Factoids” 10-18-05 
 
Swiss Sustainable Systems Listing 10-5-05 
 
Technology Park, Illinois 10-13-05 
 
Technology Review and Forecast of CSP 10-21-05 
 
Thermophotovoltaics Development 10-12-05 
 
Thompson Technology Industries Products 10-7-05 
 
UCLA Solar Cell Developments 10-13-05 
 
UniRac Product Debut 10-7-05 
 
United Solar MOU 10-4-05 
 
University PV, New Jersey 10-31-05 
 
UQM Technologies Inverter 10-4-05 
 
U.S. CSP Outlook 10-10-05 
 
U.S. Green Power Markets 10-17-05 
 
Venture Capital in Solar 10-10-05 
 
VRB Energy Storage System 10-4-05 
 
Wafer Facility, New 10-4-05 

 76



 
Wall Street Journal Global Technology Innovation Awards 10-24-05 
 
Wearable Electronics 10-4-05 
 
Western Governors’ Association Draft Solar Report 10-4-05 
 
World’s First Greenhouse-Gas-Neutral Polymer 10-10-05 
 
WorldWater & Power  

- Contracts 10-4-05 
- USTDA Grant 10-4-05 
- Sends Relief 10-13-05 
- Contract 10-24-05 

 
Xantrex  

- Inverters 10-5-05 
- In Europe 10-7-05 
- Supply Letter with Kopf AG 10-11-05 

 
XsunX  

- Transparent Solar Cell 10-4-05 
- Solar Cell 10-19-05 
- Solon Agreement 10-21-05 

 
Zero Energy Homes in Las Vegas 10-10-05 
 

 77



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

November 2005 Index 
 
Advanced Solar Cells on Station, NASA 11-10-05 
 
Advent Solar Funding 11-11-05 
 
Air Force Grant, UNH-GT Solar Technologies, More on 11-7-05 
 
Alternative Energy Industry Conference 11-2-05 
 
Alternative Energy Solutions 11-1-05 
 
Amtech Order 11-18-05 
 
ARISE Financial Results 11-30-05 
 
Arizona Solar 11-14-05 
 
ASiMI Expansion Choices 11-21-05 
 
ATS Automation Tooling Systems Results 11-10-05 
 
Barnabus  

- Update 11-1-05 
- With Connect 11-14-05 
- Agreement 11-29-05 
 

BP  
- Joint Ventures 11-18-05 
- Investment 11-29-05 
- Solar Plant, Maryland 11-30-05 
 

California 
- Lassen County Solar 
- Yucca Valley Solar 11-2-05 
- Solar in Roseville 11-3-05 
- Solar Homes 11-7-05 
- CEC, Reports Available Through 11-7-05 
- Livermore Solar Community Proposal, California 11-10-05 
- Renewables Workshop 11-11-05 
- Santa Clara Green Power 11-11-05 
- Solar Homes, Roseville 11-14-05 
- PUC Proposed Decision, Solar 11-16-05 
- San Francisco Solar 11-16-05, 11-21-05 
- Governor Schwarzenegger’s China Visit 11-16-06 
- Solar Bakery 11-17-05 
- California Energy Commission Renewables 11-21-05 
- Wine Co-Op Solar Arrays 11-23-05 
- Vallecitos Water District Solar 11-23-05 

 78



California (continued) 
- California Energy Commission Workshops 11-28-05 
- Yucca Valley PV, California 11-30-05 
- California Energy Commission Workshop Transcript 11-30-05 
 

Cambridge Start-Up 11-16-05 
 
Carmanah  

- Results 11-11-05 
- Financing 11-22-05 

 
Centrosolar Purchases 11-11-05 
 
China  

- Renewables Commitment 11-9-05 
- Silicon Production 11-11-05 
- Solar Heaters 11-11-05 
- Solar Equipment Producer 11-11-05 
- Chinese Renewables 11-17-05 
- Energy Projects 11-23-05 
- Feed-in Tariff 11-28-05 
- Solar Power for Homeless Shelter 11-28-05 

 
CIGS Cells 11-11-05 
 
Clean Energy – Industrial Solar Technology Corp. Agreement 11-3-05 
 
Clean Tech Investor Summit 11-30-05 
 
Cline Cellars Solar 11-22-05 
 
Colorado Solar 11-28-05 
 
Conergy Sales 11-9-05 
 
Congressionally Directed Solar Projects 11-11-05, 11-14-05, 11-16-05, 11-23-05 
 
CoSEIA Members Activities 11-14-05 
 
Crosspoint  

- Group Distributing and Marketing Rights 11-11-05 
- Acquisition 11-28-05 

 
DARPA Award 11-3-05 
 
DayStar  

- Recruiting 11-9-05 
- Update 11-15-05 
- At Alternative Energy Conference 11-29-05 

 
Disposable Solar Panel 11-18-05 

 79



Distributed Energy Sector Report 11-28-05 
 
DoD SBIR Solicitation 11-30-05 
 
Dominican Republic, Clean Water 11-21-05 
 
Dyesol News 11-29-05 
 
Eco-Friendly Companies 11-14-05 
 
Eden Center Solar, UK 11-28-05 
 
EERE Network News 11-2-05, 11-30-05 
 
EIA Solar/PV Report 11-23-05 
 
Emcore Results 11-28-05 
 
Emissions Reduction in France 11-15-05 
 
Energy and Water Development Appropriations 11-8-05, 11-9-05, 11-11-05, 11-14-05, 11-15-05, 
11-21-05 
 
Energy Conversion Devices First Quarter Results 11-9-05 
 
Energy-Efficient Home Collaboration 11-1-05 
 
Energy Review in the UK 11-30-05 
 
EPIA Workshop 11-21-05 
 
EPOD  

- Solar Panel Production 11-1-05 
- Solar Panel Production 11-8-05 
 

European Photovoltaic Industry Association Newsletter – November 11-3-05 
 
Events, Other Upcoming 11-18-05 
 
EverQ Joint Venture 11-28-05 
 
Evergreen Solar 

- Agreement with PowerLight 11-4-05 
- Third-Quarter Results 11-4-05 
- At Tech Conference 11-11-05 
- At Growth Conference 11-22-05 

 
Ex-Im Bank Financing, More on 11-15-05 
 
Fallon Tribe Solar Rebate 11-21-05 
 

 80



Flexible Solar Cells 11-8-05 
 
French Feed-in Tariffs 11-18-05 
 
Green Energy, Prescott, Arizona 11-14-05 
 
Guha, Subhendu, Award, More on 11-22-05 
 
HelioVolt Honors 11-15-05 
 
Hemlock Expansion 11-15-05 
 
Hospital in a Box 11-10-05 
 
House Science Committee Hearing – Solar 11-2-05 
 
House Science Committee Hearing Testimony 11-3-05 
 
Hybridized Solar 11-18-05 
 
Hybrid Solar Air Conditioning 11-21-05 
 
Hydrogen Solar Business Leader 11-10-05 
 
ICP Solar Products 11-8-05 
 
IEA Report on World Energy 11-9-05 
 
Interstate Renewable Energy Council E-Newsletter 11-10-05, 11-28-05 
 
IREC E-Newsletter 11-15-05 
 
Italy’s Solar Help for Beijing Olympics 11-21-05 
 
Jester, Terry, Shell, Rappaport Award 11-17-05 
 
Konarka Award 11-30-05 
 
Kyocera  

- Solar Electric System for Model Home 11-4-05 
- Shipments 11-28-05 

 
Long Island Solar Rebates 11-14-05 
 
Motech Solar  

- in BusinessWeek 11-10-05 
- Fire at 11-28-05 

 
Multi-MW PV Project in Germany 11-21-05 
 
Multi-MW Solar Deployment 11-1-05 

 81



NASA Mission 11-29-05 
 
National Laboratories Challenge 11-22-05 
 
Nepal, Solar Electricity in 11-11-05 
 
New Jersey  
- Clean Energy 11-21-05 
- RPS 11-29-05 

 
Organic Semiconductors 11-11-05 
 
Pennsylvania Renewables 11-21-05 
 
Phonix SonnenStrom Contract 11-4-05 
 
Photon International Contents – November 11-3-05 
 
PNM Renewable Energy Proposals, New Mexico 11-22-05 
 
Portugal’s 62 MW PV Project 11-17-05 
 
Powered By Renewables, Nevada 11-29-05 
 
Pratt, Rob, Q&A with 11-29-05 
 
Puget Sound RFP 11-7-05 
 
PV Activities in Japan 11-28-05 
 
PV at Staples 11-2-05 
 
PV Solar Installer Exam 11-11-05 
 
PV Water Pumping 11-18-05 
 
PV Web News, UK 11-29-05 
 
Quantum Dot History 11-4-05 
 
Real Estate’s Roundtable on Energy 11-16-05 
 
Recycling Silicon 11-1-05 
 
Renewable Energy and Energy Efficiency Funds, Support for 11-9-05 
 
Renewable Energy Options 11-9-05 
 
Renewable Markets Strong 11-10-05 
 
Renewables at Universities and Colleges 11-22-05 

 82



Renewables in China 11-22-05 
 
Renewables in Virginia 11-15-05 
 
Renewable Technologies in Europe 11-17-05 
 
Renewables 2005, More On 11-17-05 
 
Rhone Resch at Expo 11-18-05 
 
RTS PV Market Report 11-3-05 
 
SAS Production 11-7-05 
 
SatCon Inverters 11-16-05 
 
Schwarzenegger on Solar, China-California 11-15-05 
 
SEIA Stance on Solar Earmarks 11-11-05 
 
SELF Award 11-10-05 
 
Sharp  

- Solar Cell Production 11-2-05 
- Sandia Partnership 11-7-05 
- Solar Business 11-16-05 
- Solar Contribution 11-22-05 

 
Shell Thin Film Module Efficiency 11-8-05 
 
Silicon, Using Less 11-16-05 
 
SLIVER Technology Royal Visit 11-11-05 
 
Social Security Administration Solar 11-10-05 
 
Solar Apartments, South Korea 11-21-05 
 
Solar Energy Costs 11-29-05 
 
Solar Energy Program Review 11-3-05 
 
Solar Energy Systems for Employees 11-1-05 
 
Solar for Water Pumping 11-9-05 
 
Solar Fuel 11-28-05 
 
Solar Hydrogen 11-1-05 
 
Solar Hydrogen Generation Cells, More On 11-10-05 

 83



Solar in Indonesia 11-8-05 
 
Solar Integrated  

- Private Placement 11-7-05 
- Certification 11-28-05 

 
Solar in the Philippines 11-16-05 
 
Solar Panels in China 11-8-05 
 
SolarPlaza Update & Newsletter 11-9-05 
 
Solar-powered Relay Stations 11-29-05 
 
Solar-Powered Trash Compactor 11-15-05 
 
Solar Power Plant, New Delhi, India 11-7-05 
 
Solar Power Post-Hurricane 11-28-05 
 
Solar Sails 11-7-05 
 
Solar Tax Credit Extensions 11-21-05 
 
Solar Thermal Power Plant, Nevada 11-2-05 
 
Solar 2006 11-15-05 
 
SolarWorld Results 11-14-05 
 
SOLON  

- Order 11-8-05 
- Award 11-15-05 
- And S-E Project 11-22-05 
- Spanish Order 11-23-05 

 
Spain,  

- Attractive Renewables Market 11-2-05 
- Tour of 11-11-05 
- Renewables in 11-11-05 

 
Spire  

- Corporation Results 11-15-05 
- European PV Operations 11-17-05 
- Equipment for EverQ 11-29-05 

 
Stellaris Concentrating PV Glazing 11-23-05 
 
Stirling Energy Systems Deals in California 11-16-05 
 
Stratospheric Airship 11-21-05 

 84



SunPower  
- IPO 11-17-05 
- More on 11-18-05 

 
Sun Power & Geothermal VP 11-21-05 
 
Sunrise Powerlink 11-10-05 
 
Suntech IPO 11-2-05, 11-29-05 
 
Sunways Activities 11-29-05 
 
Support for Residential PV in Japan 11-4-05 
 
Taiwan’s  

- Solar Investment 11-16-05 
- Solar Cell Production 11-29-05 

 
Tucson Electric Power Solar Power 11-2-05 
 
UK Renewables 11-3-05 
 
UK Solar at CIS Tower 11-3-05 
 
Unaxis Expansion 11-22-05 
 
University of Rochester Solar Award 11-18-05 
 
Wal-Mart Experimental Supercenter 11-9-05, 11-16-05 
 
Wireless Inverter Monitor 11-7-05 
 
Wisconsin Renewables 11-14-05 
 
World Renewable Energy Assembly 11-23-05 
 
World Technology Award Winners 11-17-05 
 
WorldWater & Power  

- Contracts 11-4-05, 11-21-05 
- Update 11-29-05 

 
Xantrex Inverter Development 11-22-05 
 
XsunX  

- Finalist 11-1-05 
- Manufacturing 11-14-05 

 
Zero Energy Homes 11-23-05 

 85



NCPV Hotline 
Where Did I See That? 

December 2005 Index 
 
Alternative Energy in the U.S. 12-19-05 
 
Alternative Energy Sector 12-16-05 
 
American Energy Harvest Plan 12-2-05 
 
Amtech Financial Results 12-30-05 
 
Apollo Alliance President 12-9-05 
 
ARISE Agreement with Japanese Manufacturer 12-30-05 
 
Arizona Solar 12-20-05 
 
ARTESA Modules in Spain 12-20-05 
 
Barnabus  

- Energy Updates 12-6-05 
- Shipment 12-8-05 
- Acquisition 12-19-05 
- Energy Project, California 12-21-05 
- Energy’s Suncone Progress 12-30-05 

 
Bavaria Solarpark Award 12-7-05 
 
BP  

- Alternative Energy, More on 12-1-05 
- Solar and SunOasis 12-1-05, 12-6-05 
- More On 12-2-05 
- Educational Grant, Texas 12-15-05 

 
BEF Renewable Energy Credits 12-7-05 
 
Brockton Solar Project, Massachusetts, More On 12-7-05 
 
BTU International Order 12-30-05 
 
Building Integrated PV Testing and Evaluation Project 12-6-05 
 
California 

- CEC Workshop 12-1-05 
- Public Works Solar Project 12-2-05 
- California Energy Commission Workshop 12-8-05 
- SB1 in California 12-12-05 
- California Energy Commission Renewables 12-12-05 
- Million Solar Roofs Initiative 12-13-05, 12-14-05, 12-15-05 
- Paloma Winery Solar 12-13-05 

 86



California (continued) 
- Solar in Loma Linda 12-15-05 
- PUC $300 Million Solar Funding 12-16-05 
- Solar 12-19-04 
- RPS 12-19-05 
- City of Oakland Solar RFP 12-19-05 
- Los Angeles Department of Water and Power Renewables 12-21-05 

 
Canadian Solar Companies Look Abroad 12-19-05 
 
Carmanah  

- Financing 12-13-05 
- PV Project 12-30-05 

 
China, Business in 12-9-05 
 
Chinese PV Industry, Growth for 12-20-05 
 
Chinese Solar Energy Center 12-30-05 
 
Chrysalix Investment in Day4 12-6-05 
 
Clarion University Solar, Pennsylvania 12-14-05 
 
Clean Energy Solutions 12-20-05 
 
Clinton on Renewables 12-15-05 
 
Colorado  

- Solar 12-2-05, 12-5-05 
- Renewables Tools 12-13-05 

 
Conergy’s PV Supply Agreements 12-30-05 
 
Connecticut Clean Energy Fund 12-7-05 
 
Connecting to the Grid 12-14-05 
 
Corporate Green Power 12-1-05 
 
Cyrium Technologies Funding 12-14-05 
 
DayStar  

- at Commodities and Capital Goods Conference 12-1-05 
- Appointment 12-5-05 

 
Distributed Energy Quarterly Report 12-5-05 
 
Dow Corning, Solar at 12-12-05 
 
DTI Green Energy Projects, UK 12-30-05 

 87



Dyesol’s $A3.15M Deal 12-19-05 
 
Edisun Power in Europe 12-1-05 
 
EERE Assistant Secretary 12-30-05 
 
EERE Progress Alerts 12-6-05 
 
Egyptian Solar Power Station 12-30-05 
 
Electrochromic Windows on 787’s 12-16-05 
 
Energy Efficient Home Design 12-5-05 
 
Energy Freedom Challenge 12-12-05 
 
Energy Innovations Technology Pioneer 12-5-05 
 
Energy Storage Report 12-30-05 
 
EnviroMission Australia Negotiations 12-5-05 
 
EPIA Newsletter 12-7-05 
 
EPOD International Acquisition 12-19-05 
 
European Panel and Cell Manufacturers 12-1-05 
 
European Renewables Market Review 12-5-05 
 
Evergreen Solar Power 12-8-05 
 
Financial Opportunities 12-30-05 
 
Fronius USA Services 12-30-05 
 
GE  

- on Solar 12-1-05 
- Solar Module 12-8-05 

 
GT Equipment Technologies Order 12-13-05 
 
Hamer, Glenn at AZGOP 12-6-05 
 
HelioVolt  

- Addition 12-16-05 
- More on Oswald at 12-21-05 

 
Honda Motor Coompany Solar Cells 12-19-05 
 
Human Right to Renewable Energy 12-5-05 

 88



IAUS Interview 12-21-05 
 
Iberdrola Agreement with Sonatrach 12-30-05 
 
IBERINCO Solar Systems, Spain 12-5-05 
 
IEA  

- Open Energy Technology Bulletin 12-1-05 
- Database 12-7-05 

 
India, New Solar Power Scheme 12-5-05 
 
Intelligent Building in Middle East 12-6-05 
 
IREC Newsletter 12-9-05, 12-30-05 
 
Joint Solar-power Project 12-15-05 
 
Landmark Solar, Arizona 12-15-05 
 
Legend Investment  

- with European Solar 12-5-05 
- Solar Panel Sales 12-14-05 

 
LIPA-KeySpan Partnership, New York 12-19-05 
 
Los Alamos Contract Decisions 12-21-05 
 
Massachusetts and Connecticut Renewables Funding 12-14-05 
 
Mastervolt in South Korean Solar Market 12-13-05 
 
Meadowlands 5-MW PV Project 12-14-05, 12-15-05 
 
Millennium Electric PV Order 12-14-05 
 
MIT Clean Energy Competition 12-19-05 
 
Motech, More on 12-2-05 
 
NABCEP PV Installer Certification 12-30-05 
 
National Renewable Energy Laboratory, Budgets 12-20-05 
 
Nepal, Solar Lights in 12-9-05 
 
Nevada Solar One 12-19-05 
 
New Jersey  

- Renewables 12-6-06 
- Dawn Solar System in 12-12-05 

 89



New Mexico Clean Energy Projects 12-8-05 
 
New York  

- RPS 12-8-05 
- Funding Opportunities 12-9-05 

 
NREL Cuts 12-21-05 
 
NREL Industry Growth Forum, 18th, Results of the 12-30-05 
 
NSF Grant for PV-Powered Intelligent Heating-Cooling 12-6-05 
 
NY Loves Energy 12-6-05 
 
OECD National PV Capacityi 12-21-05 
 
Orbach Nomination 12-15-05 
 
Origin Energy Technology Grant 12-5-05 
 
Paradise Valley Solar, Arizona 12-19-05 
 
Phonix SonnenStrom Performance 12-12-05 
 
Photon International Contents 12-1-05 
 
PNM Solar Energy Program 12-30-05 
 
Polysilicon Shortage 12-19-05 
 
Portland General Electric RFQ 12-9-05 
 
PV Activities in Japan 12-30-05 
 
PV Business Tour of Spain 12-1-05 
 
PV Financing Model, Large-scale 12-30-05 
 
PV Solar Powered Charger 12-13-05 
 
Renewable Energy Business Model 12-12-05 
 
Renewable Energy, Investing in 12-14-05 
 
Renewable Energy Summit 12-15-05 
 
Renewable Energy, Using 12-14-05 
 
Renewable RFP 12-14-05 
 
Renewables Cash In 12-30-05 

 90



Renewables in Canada 12-16-05 
 
Renewables in China 12-30-05 
 
Renewables in Nevada 12-20-05 
 
Renewables in Taiwan 12-30-05 
 
Renewables Projects Update 12-8-05 
 
Rhode Island Renewables 12-12-05 
 
RoseStreet Labs License Agreement with LBNL 12-7-05 
 
Salazar’s Renewable Energy Summit 12-16-05 
 
San Diego Gas & Electric and Stirling Energy 12-21-05 
 
SatCon Financial Results 12-30-05 
 
SEI Workshop 12-8-05 
 
Sino-US Solar Energy Project 12-13-05 
 
SMA Technologie Sales Organization 12-15-05 
 
Solar Aerator 12-1-05 
 
Solar and Clean Tech Symposium 12-30-05 
 
Solar at Funeral Homes, New York 12-8-05 
 
Solar Cell Makers Aggressive Plans 12-19-05 
 
Solar Charger 12-8-05 
 
Solar Cities Short List 12-5-05 
 
Solar Credits 12-2-05 
 
Solar Decathlon 12-2-05 
 
Solar Decathlon, Coverage of on DIY Network 12-15-05 
 
Solar Energy Business Booming 12-16-05 
 
Solar Finance and Installation Company 12-30-05 
 
Solar for Hurricane Victims 12-21-05 
 
Solar for Schools 12-7-05 

 91



Solar Hydrogen Production, Saskatchewan, Canada 12-7-05 
 
Solar in Angola 12-19-05 
 
Solar in Greece 12-8-05 
 
Solar in Wisconsin 12-20-05 
 
Solar Panels for Hybrid Cars 12-7-05 
 
Solar Power Advice to Indian Reservations 12-14-05 
 
Solar Powered Data Center 12-14-05 
 
Solar Power for Mars Rovers 12-9-05 
 
Solar Prize 12-8-05 
 
Solar Thermal Market 12-15-05 
 
Solar Venture Capital 12-30-05 
 
Solar Water Heating 12-2-05 
 
Solar-Wind Hybrid System 12-12-05 
 
Solar-Wind Power Plant, India 12-14-05 
 
SolCool Air Conditioning 12-19-05 
 
SOLON and Ecostream 12-19-05, 12-20-05 
 
Southern Company Executive 12-30-05 
 
South Korea’s Solar Sector 12-12-05 
 
Spire  

- Solar 12-2-05 
- At Commodities and Capital Goods Conference 12-2-05 

 
Sterling Planet in Denver 12-6-06 
 
SunBall Update 12-5-05 
 
Sunbeam 12-19-05 
 
SunPower $330 Million Agreement with PowerLight 12-15-05 
 
Sunrise Powerlink Update 12-16-05 
 
Suntech IPO 12-13-05, 12-14-05, 12-15-05 

 92



Sustainable Energy Installations in UK 12-16-05 
 
Sustainable Energy Technologies  

- Operations 12-12-05 
- And STG 12-30-05 

 
Tata BP Expansion 12-1-05 
 
Tax Credits 12-15-05 
 
Technology for Hurricane Victims 12-15-05 
 
The Bull Market Report 12-19-05 
 
3TIER Operational Expansion 12-21-05 
 
Translucent Roof 12-6-05 
 
UK, Solar and Wind in the 12-12-05 
 
United Solar Ovonic Agreement 12-5-05 
 
U.S. Energy Secretary, “No Silver Bullet” 12-9-05 
 
Washington State, Renewables in 12-12-05 
 
Webel-SI’s New Unit, India 12-30-05 
 
Western Regional Office Solicitations Information 12-5-05 
 
WorldWater & Power 

- Conti Corp. Joint Venture 12-19-05 
- Contract 12-21-05 

 
Xantrex and Lights of Hope 12-1-05 
 
XsunX  

- Manufacturers 12-2-05 
- Financing 12-13-05 

 93


	NCPV Hotline
	Where Did I See That?
	January 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	Where Did I See That?
	February 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	Where Did I See That?
	March 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	Where Did I See That?
	April 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	Where Did I See That?
	May 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	Where Did I See That?
	June 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	Where Did I See That?
	July 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	Where Did I See That?
	August 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	September 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	October 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	November 2005 Index
	NCPV Hotline
	December 2005 Index

